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DEL-MAR-VA COUNCIL

BOY SCOUTS OF AMERICA’

Class Attendee Counts

Rodney Scout Reservation Summer Camp

Rodney Summer: 1-6701-052-21
06-16-2024 12:00 PM

Week 1

Rodney Advancement - Merit Badges and Rank

Su

—
=

F SacClass #
RMB48
RMB48
RMB48
RMB34
RMB16
RMB16
RMB16
RMB16
RMB47
RMB47
RMB51
RMB15
RMB15
RMB37
RMB37
RMB52
RMB59
RMB1

RMB1

RMB1

RMB28
RMB28
RMB28
RMB28
RMB28
RMB28
RMB45
RMB45
RMB44
RMB44
RMB44
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Class Name
Animation MB
Animation MB
Animation MB
Archaeology MB
Archery MB

Archery MB

Archery MB

Archery MB

Art MB

Art MB

Astronomy MB
Athletics MB (partial)
Athletics MB (partial)
Basketry MB
Basketry MB

Bird Study MB

Brownsea Program (first year camper)

Camping MB
Camping MB
Camping MB
Canoeing MB
Canoeing MB
Canoeing MB
Canoeing MB
Canoeing MB
Canoeing MB
Chemistry MB
Chemistry MB
Climbing MB
Climbing MB
Climbing MB

Period
9:00 AM
10:00 AM
11:00 AM
3:00 PM
9:00 AM
10:00 AM
11:00 AM
4:00 PM
10:00 AM
11:00 AM
10:30 AM
9:00 AM
4:00 PM
9:00 AM
10:00 AM
9:00 AM
9:00 AM
9:00 AM
10:30 AM
2:00 PM
9:00 AM
10:00 AM
11:00 AM
2:00 PM
3:00 PM
4:00 PM
11:00 AM
2:00 PM
9:00 AM
10:30 AM
3:30 PM

Room

Bull Mountain Studios
Bull Mountain Studios
Bull Mountain Studios
N.E.S.T. Nature Lodge
Archery Range
Archery Range
Archery Range
Archery Range

Bull Mountain Studios
Bull Mountain Studios
N.E.S.T. Nature Lodge
Health and Fitness
Health and Fitness
Bull Mountain Studios
Bull Mountain Studios
N.E.S.T. Nature Lodge
Brownsea

Scoutcraft

Scoutcraft

Scoutcraft

Boat Yard

Boat Yard

Boat Yard

Boat Yard

Boat Yard

Boat Yard

N.E.S.T. Nature Lodge
N.E.S.T. Nature Lodge
Climbing Tower
Climbing Tower
Climbing Tower

Min Max
Class Class
Size Size
16
16
16
20
24
24
24
24
20
20
30
20
20
20
20
16
155
30
30
30
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
24
24
24

Nbr
Seats
Taken
14

11
24
17
14
24

14
10

7
29
12
17

O W O 0 o N b

16
19
18
16

Nbr
Seats
Open

10

lH l
o © ~

16
15
16
10
14
14
15
10
78

18
13
16
18
14
12
11
17
14

o o o b
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DEL-MAR-VA COUNCIL

BOY SCOUTS OF AMERICA’

Class Attendee Counts

Rodney Scout Reservation Summer Camp

Rodney Summer: 1-6701-052-21
06-16-2024 12:00 PM

Week 1

Rodney Advancement - Merit Badges and Rank

Su

—
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F SacClass #
RMB2

RMB2

RMB3

RMB3

RMB53
RMB61
RMB61
RMB61
RMB14
RMB14
RMB14
RMB33
RMB33
RMB32
RMB32
RMB32
RMB32
RMB32
RMB31
RMB54
RMB27
RMB26
RMB26
RMB55
RMB43
RMB46
RMB46
RMB30
RMB13
RMB13
RMB13
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Class Name

Communication MB
Communication MB

Cooking MB (partial)

Cooking MB (patrtial)

Electricity MB and Electronics MB
Emergency Preparedness MB (partial)
Emergency Preparedness MB (partial)
Emergency Preparedness MB (partial)
Engineering MB

Engineering MB

Engineering MB

Environmental Science MB
Environmental Science MB

First Aid MB

First Aid MB

First Aid MB

First Aid MB

First Aid MB

Fish and Wildlife Management MB
Fishing MB

Forestry MB

Game Design MB

Game Design MB

Geocaching MB

Geology MB

Graphic Arts MB

Graphic Arts MB

Insect Study

Kayaking MB

Kayaking MB

Kayaking MB

Period
10:30 AM
2:00 PM
9:00 AM
2:00 PM
9:00 AM
10:00 AM
11:00 AM
2:00 PM
9:00 AM
10:00 AM
4:00 PM
10:00 AM
3:00 PM
9:00 AM
10:00 AM
11:00 AM
2:00 PM
3:00 PM
4:00 PM
9:00 AM
3:30 PM
2:00 PM
3:30 PM
9:00 AM
2:00 PM
10:00 AM
11:00 AM
3:00 PM
9:00 AM
10:00 AM
11:00 AM

Room

Scoutcraft

Scoutcraft

Scoutcraft

Scoutcraft

N.E.S.T. Nature Lodge
Health and Fitness
Health and Fitness
Health and Fitness
N.E.S.T. Nature Lodge
N.E.S.T. Nature Lodge
N.E.S.T. Nature Lodge
N.E.S.T. Nature Lodge
N.E.S.T. Nature Lodge
Health and Fitness
Health and Fitness
Health and Fitness
Health and Fitness
Health and Fitness
N.E.S.T. Nature Lodge
N.E.S.T. Nature Lodge
N.E.S.T. Nature Lodge
Health and Fitness
Health and Fitness
Scoutcraft

N.E.S.T. Nature Lodge
Bull Mountain Studios
Bull Mountain Studios
N.E.S.T. Nature Lodge
Boat Yard

Boat Yard

Boat Yard

Min Max
Class Class
Instructor Size Size
30
30
20
20
30
20
20
20
20
20
20
30
30
20
20
20
20
20
20
16
20
20
20
20
20
16
16
20
20
20
20

Nbr
Seats
Taken
29
25
20
20
23
14
20
20
17
4
14
24
29
19
9
19
18
7
13
16
4
13
5
11

10

11
10

Seats
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13

16

15

15
15

12
17
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DEL-MAR-VA COUNCIL

BOY SCOUTS OF AMERICA’

Class Attendee Counts

Rodney Scout Reservation Summer Camp

Rodney Summer: 1-6701-052-21
06-16-2024 12:00 PM

Week 1

Rodney Advancement - Merit Badges and Rank

Su

—
=

F SacClass #
RMB13
RMB13
RMB13
RMB12
RMB12
RMB12
RMB12
RMB25
RMB25
RMB25
RMB25
RMB5

RMB5

RMB5

RMB5

RMB5

RMB5

RMB24
RMB24
RMB41
RMB11
RMB11
RMB11
RMB23
RMB23
RMB40
RMB40
RMB10
RMB10
RMB10
RMB39
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Class Name
Kayaking MB
Kayaking MB
Kayaking MB
Leatherwork MB
Leatherwork MB
Leatherwork MB
Leatherwork MB
Lifesaving MB
Lifesaving MB
Lifesaving MB
Lifesaving MB
Motorboating MB
Motorboating MB
Motorboating MB
Motorboating MB
Motorboating MB
Motorboating MB
Moviemaking MB
Moviemaking MB
Nature MB
Oceanography MB
Oceanography MB
Oceanography MB
Orienteering MB
Orienteering MB

Personal Fitness MB (partial)
Personal Fitness MB (partial)

Photography MB
Photography MB
Photography MB
Pioneering MB

Period
2:00 PM
3:00 PM
4:00 PM
11:00 AM
2:00 PM
3:00 PM
4:00 PM
9:00 AM
10:30 AM
2:00 PM
3:30 PM
9:00 AM
10:00 AM
11:00 AM
2:00 PM
3:00 PM
4:00 PM
2:00 PM
3:30 PM
2:00 PM
11:00 AM
3:00 PM
4:00 PM
9:00 AM
3:30 PM
9:00 AM
10:30 AM
9:00 AM
3:00 PM
4:00 PM
2:00 PM

Room

Boat Yard

Boat Yard

Boat Yard

Bull Mountain Studios
Bull Mountain Studios
Bull Mountain Studios
Bull Mountain Studios
Swimming Pool
Swimming Pool
Swimming Pool
Swimming Pool
Sailing Base

Sailing Base

Sailing Base

Sailing Base

Sailing Base

Sailing Base

Bull Mountain Studios
Bull Mountain Studios
N.E.S.T. Nature Lodge
N.E.S.T. Nature Lodge
N.E.S.T. Nature Lodge
N.E.S.T. Nature Lodge

Health and Fitness
Health and Fitness
Bull Mountain Studios
Bull Mountain Studios
Bull Mountain Studios
Scoutcraft

Min Max
Class Class
Instructor Size Size
20
20
20
16
16
16
16
20
20
20
20
12
12
12
12
12
12
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
16
16
16
16

Nbr
Seats
Taken
20

4

12

11

16

4

13

3

19

16

11

12

2

12

12

6

11

[oe]

15

N © 00 © O

11

10

Nbr
Seats
Open

16

12
3
17

© b

6

12
12

[N

15
11
12
11
18

16

10
13
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DEL-MAR-VA COUNCIL

BOY SCOUTS OF AMERICA’

Class Attendee Counts

Rodney Scout Reservation Summer Camp

Rodney Summer: 1-6701-052-21
06-16-2024 12:00 PM

Week 1

Rodney Advancement - Merit Badges and Rank

Su

—
=

F SacClass #
RMB9

RMB9

RMB9

RMB9

RMB9

RMB9

RMB22
RMB22
RMB56
RMB57
RMB38
RMB38
RMB38
RMB50
RMB50
RMB21
RMB21
RMB58
RMB58
RMB58
RMB20
RMB20
RMB20
RMB20
RMB20
RMB20
RMB19
RMB4

RMB4

RMB36
RMB49
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Class Name

Pottery MB

Pottery MB

Pottery MB

Pottery MB

Pottery MB

Pottery MB

Programming

Programming

Pulp and Paper MB, Fingerprinting MB
Reptile and Amphibian Study MB
Rifle Shooting MB

Rifle Shooting MB

Rifle Shooting MB

Robotics MB

Robotics MB

Rowing

Rowing

Sculpture MB

Sculpture MB

Sculpture MB

Shotgun Shooting MB
Shotgun Shooting MB
Shotgun Shooting MB
Shotgun Shooting MB
Shotgun Shooting MB
Shotgun Shooting MB

Signs, Signals, and Codes MB
Small-Boat Sailing MB
Small-Boat Sailing MB

Soil and Water Conservation MB
Space Exploration MB

Period
9:00 AM
10:00 AM
11:00 AM
2:00 PM
3:00 PM
4:00 PM
2:00 PM
3:30 PM
10:00 AM
9:00 AM
9:00 AM
10:30 AM
3:30 PM
9:00 AM
10:30 AM
9:00 AM
3:30 PM
9:00 AM
3:00 PM
4:00 PM
9:00 AM
10:00 AM
11:00 AM
2:00 PM
3:00 PM
4:00 PM
3:30 PM
9:00 AM
2:00 PM
2:00 PM
10:30 AM

Room

Bull Mountain Studios
Bull Mountain Studios
Bull Mountain Studios
Bull Mountain Studios
Bull Mountain Studios
Bull Mountain Studios
N.E.S.T. Nature Lodge
N.E.S.T. Nature Lodge
N.E.S.T. Nature Lodge
N.E.S.T. Nature Lodge
Rifle Range

Rifle Range

Rifle Range

N.E.S.T. Nature Lodge
N.E.S.T. Nature Lodge
Boat Yard

Boat Yard

Bull Mountain Studios
Bull Mountain Studios
Bull Mountain Studios
Shotgun Range
Shotgun Range
Shotgun Range
Shotgun Range
Shotgun Range
Shotgun Range

Health and Fitness
Sailing Base

Sailing Base

N.E.S.T. Nature Lodge
N.E.S.T. Nature Lodge

Min Max Nbr Nbr
Class Class Seats Seats
Size  Size Taken Open

16 4 12
16 3 13
16 6 10
16 15 1
16 10 6
16 7
10 3
10 8 2
20 10 10
20 5 15
32 25 7
32 21 11
32 24 8
18 14 4
18 7 11
10 1
10 3
16 4 12
16 7 9
16 3 13

8 8

8 8

8 8

8 8

8 8

8 8
20 9 11
20 15
20 18
20 3 17
16 4 12
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BOY SCOUTS OF AMERICA’

DEL-MAR-VA COUNCIL

%

Class Attendee Counts

Rodney Scout Reservation Summer Camp

Rodney Summer: 1-6701-052-21
06-16-2024 12:00 PM

Week 1

Rodney Advancement - Merit Badges and Rank

SuM T WTh F SaClass# Class Name
M TWH F RMB29  Swimming MB
M TWH F RMB29  Swimming MB
M TWH F RMB29  Swimming MB
M T WH F RMB18  Water Sports MB
M T WH F RMB18  Water Sports MB
M T WH F RMB18  Water Sports MB
M T WH F RMB18  Water Sports MB
M TWH F RMB35  Weather MB
M TWH F RMB17  Wilderness Survival MB
M TWH F RMB17  Wilderness Survival MB
M T WH F RMB7 Wood Carving MB
M T WH F RMB7 Wood Carving MB
M T WH F RMB7 Wood Carving MB
M T WH F RMB7 Wood Carving MB
M TWH F RMB7 Wood Carving MB
M TWH F RMB7 Wood Carving MB

Less than 25% of class remains available for registration.
. Less than 5% of class remains available for registration.

Period Schedule

06:00 AM - 06:45 AM: Sunrise
09:00 AM - 09:15 AM: 9:00 AM
10:00 AM - 10:15 AM: 10:00 AM
10:30 AM - 10:45 AM: 10:30 AM
11:00 AM - 11:15 AM: 11:00 AM
02:00 PM - 02:15 PM: 2:00 PM
03:00 PM - 03:15 PM: 3:00 PM
03:30 PM - 03:45 PM: 3:30 PM
04:00 PM - 04:15 PM: 4:00 PM
07:00 PM - 08:30 PM: Evening

Period
2:00 PM
3:00 PM
4:00 PM
9:00 AM
10:30 AM
2:00 PM
3:30 PM
2:00 PM
10:30 AM
3:30 PM
9:00 AM
10:00 AM
11:00 AM
2:00 PM
3:00 PM
4:00 PM

Room
Swimming Pool
Swimming Pool
Swimming Pool
Sailing Base
Sailing Base
Sailing Base
Sailing Base

N.E.S.T. Nature Lodge

Scoutcraft

Scoutcraft

Bull Mountain Studios
Bull Mountain Studios
Bull Mountain Studios
Bull Mountain Studios
Bull Mountain Studios
Bull Mountain Studios

Min Max
Class Class
Instructor Size Size
30

30

30

20

20

20

20

30

20

20

16

16

16

16

16

16

Total for Rodney Advancement - Merit Badges and Rank 2841

Nbr
Seats
Taken
22

21

13

17
13
13

15

15

16
1626

Nbr
Seats
Open

17
11
12

17

14

11
12
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Rodney Summer: 1-6701-052-21
BOY SCOUTS OF AMERICA 06-16-2024 12:00 PM

DEL-MAR-VA COUNCIL

%

Class Attendee Counts
Rodney Scout Reservation Summer Camp

Grand Total Seats Taken 1626
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DEL-MAR-VA COUNCIL

BOY SCOUTS OF AMERICA’

Class Attendee Counts

Rodney Scout Reservation Summer Camp

Rodney Summer: 1-6701-052-21
06-16-2024 12:00 PM

Week 2

Rodney Advancement - Merit Badges and Rank

Su

—
=

F SacClass #
RMB48
RMB48
RMB48
RMB34
RMB16
RMB16
RMB16
RMB16
RMB47
RMB47
RMB51
RMB15
RMB15
RMB37
RMB37
RMB52
RMB59
RMB1

RMB1

RMB1

RMB28
RMB28
RMB28
RMB28
RMB28
RMB28
RMB45
RMB45
RMB44
RMB44
RMB44
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Class Name
Animation MB
Animation MB
Animation MB
Archaeology MB
Archery MB

Archery MB

Archery MB

Archery MB

Art MB

Art MB

Astronomy MB
Athletics MB (partial)
Athletics MB (partial)
Basketry MB
Basketry MB

Bird Study MB

Brownsea Program (first year camper)

Camping MB
Camping MB
Camping MB
Canoeing MB
Canoeing MB
Canoeing MB
Canoeing MB
Canoeing MB
Canoeing MB
Chemistry MB
Chemistry MB
Climbing MB
Climbing MB
Climbing MB

Period
9:00 AM
10:00 AM
11:00 AM
3:00 PM
9:00 AM
10:00 AM
11:00 AM
4:00 PM
10:00 AM
11:00 AM
10:30 AM
9:00 AM
4:00 PM
9:00 AM
10:00 AM
9:00 AM
9:00 AM
9:00 AM
10:30 AM
2:00 PM
9:00 AM
10:00 AM
11:00 AM
2:00 PM
3:00 PM
4:00 PM
11:00 AM
2:00 PM
9:00 AM
10:30 AM
3:30 PM

Room

Bull Mountain Studios
Bull Mountain Studios
Bull Mountain Studios
N.E.S.T. Nature Lodge
Archery Range
Archery Range
Archery Range
Archery Range

Bull Mountain Studios
Bull Mountain Studios
N.E.S.T. Nature Lodge
Health and Fitness
Health and Fitness
Bull Mountain Studios
Bull Mountain Studios
N.E.S.T. Nature Lodge
Brownsea

Scoutcraft

Scoutcraft

Scoutcraft

Boat Yard

Boat Yard

Boat Yard

Boat Yard

Boat Yard

Boat Yard

N.E.S.T. Nature Lodge
N.E.S.T. Nature Lodge
Climbing Tower
Climbing Tower
Climbing Tower

Min Max
Class Class
Size Size
16
16
16
20
24
24
24
24
20
20
30
20
20
20
20
16
155
30
30
30
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
24
24
24

Nbr
Seats
Taken
16

2

18
19
6
23
24
2

14
18

96
27
23
22

11
20

12
20

17

Nbr
Seats
Open

14
11

18

18
16
22

17
16
11
59

14
15

15
11
11

15
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DEL-MAR-VA COUNCIL

BOY SCOUTS OF AMERICA’

Class Attendee Counts

Rodney Scout Reservation Summer Camp

Rodney Summer: 1-6701-052-21
06-16-2024 12:00 PM

Week 2

Rodney Advancement - Merit Badges and Rank

Su

—
=

F SacClass #
RMB2

RMB2

RMB3

RMB3

RMB53
RMB61
RMB61
RMB61
RMB14
RMB14
RMB14
RMB33
RMB33
RMB32
RMB32
RMB32
RMB32
RMB32
RMB31
RMB54
RMB27
RMB26
RMB26
RMB55
RMB43
RMB46
RMB46
RMB30
RMB13
RMB13
RMB13
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Class Name

Communication MB
Communication MB

Cooking MB (partial)

Cooking MB (patrtial)

Electricity MB and Electronics MB
Emergency Preparedness MB (partial)
Emergency Preparedness MB (partial)
Emergency Preparedness MB (partial)
Engineering MB

Engineering MB

Engineering MB

Environmental Science MB
Environmental Science MB

First Aid MB

First Aid MB

First Aid MB

First Aid MB

First Aid MB

Fish and Wildlife Management MB
Fishing MB

Forestry MB

Game Design MB

Game Design MB

Geocaching MB

Geology MB

Graphic Arts MB

Graphic Arts MB

Insect Study

Kayaking MB

Kayaking MB

Kayaking MB

Period
10:30 AM
2:00 PM
9:00 AM
2:00 PM
9:00 AM
10:00 AM
11:00 AM
2:00 PM
9:00 AM
10:00 AM
4:00 PM
10:00 AM
3:00 PM
9:00 AM
10:00 AM
11:00 AM
2:00 PM
3:00 PM
4:00 PM
9:00 AM
3:30 PM
2:00 PM
3:30 PM
9:00 AM
2:00 PM
10:00 AM
11:00 AM
3:00 PM
9:00 AM
10:00 AM
11:00 AM

Room

Scoutcraft

Scoutcraft

Scoutcraft

Scoutcraft

N.E.S.T. Nature Lodge
Health and Fitness
Health and Fitness
Health and Fitness
N.E.S.T. Nature Lodge
N.E.S.T. Nature Lodge
N.E.S.T. Nature Lodge
N.E.S.T. Nature Lodge
N.E.S.T. Nature Lodge
Health and Fitness
Health and Fitness
Health and Fitness
Health and Fitness
Health and Fitness
N.E.S.T. Nature Lodge
N.E.S.T. Nature Lodge
N.E.S.T. Nature Lodge
Health and Fitness
Health and Fitness
Scoutcraft

N.E.S.T. Nature Lodge
Bull Mountain Studios
Bull Mountain Studios
N.E.S.T. Nature Lodge
Boat Yard

Boat Yard

Boat Yard

Min Max
Class Class
Instructor Size Size
30
30
20
20
30
20
20
20
20
20
20
30
30
20
20
20
20
20
20
16
20
20
20
20
20
16
16
20
20
20
20

Nbr
Seats
Taken
30
30
16
16
30
13
20
19
7
10
18
27
30
20
5
18
20
19
7
16
3

© o

11
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Nbr
Seats
Open
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DEL-MAR-VA COUNCIL

BOY SCOUTS OF AMERICA’

Class Attendee Counts

Rodney Scout Reservation Summer Camp

Rodney Summer: 1-6701-052-21
06-16-2024 12:00 PM

Week 2

Rodney Advancement - Merit Badges and Rank

Su
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F SacClass #
RMB13
RMB13
RMB13
RMB12
RMB12
RMB12
RMB12
RMB25
RMB25
RMB25
RMB25
RMB5

RMB5

RMB5

RMB5

RMB5

RMB5

RMB24
RMB24
RMB41
RMB11
RMB11
RMB11
RMB23
RMB23
RMB40
RMB40
RMB10
RMB10
RMB10
RMB39
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Class Name
Kayaking MB
Kayaking MB
Kayaking MB
Leatherwork MB
Leatherwork MB
Leatherwork MB
Leatherwork MB
Lifesaving MB
Lifesaving MB
Lifesaving MB
Lifesaving MB
Motorboating MB
Motorboating MB
Motorboating MB
Motorboating MB
Motorboating MB
Motorboating MB
Moviemaking MB
Moviemaking MB
Nature MB
Oceanography MB
Oceanography MB
Oceanography MB
Orienteering MB
Orienteering MB

Personal Fitness MB (partial)
Personal Fitness MB (partial)

Photography MB
Photography MB
Photography MB
Pioneering MB

Period
2:00 PM
3:00 PM
4:00 PM
11:00 AM
2:00 PM
3:00 PM
4:00 PM
9:00 AM
10:30 AM
2:00 PM
3:30 PM
9:00 AM
10:00 AM
11:00 AM
2:00 PM
3:00 PM
4:00 PM
2:00 PM
3:30 PM
2:00 PM
11:00 AM
3:00 PM
4:00 PM
9:00 AM
3:30 PM
9:00 AM
10:30 AM
9:00 AM
3:00 PM
4:00 PM
2:00 PM

Room

Boat Yard

Boat Yard

Boat Yard

Bull Mountain Studios
Bull Mountain Studios
Bull Mountain Studios
Bull Mountain Studios
Swimming Pool
Swimming Pool
Swimming Pool
Swimming Pool
Sailing Base

Sailing Base

Sailing Base

Sailing Base

Sailing Base

Sailing Base

Bull Mountain Studios
Bull Mountain Studios
N.E.S.T. Nature Lodge
N.E.S.T. Nature Lodge
N.E.S.T. Nature Lodge
N.E.S.T. Nature Lodge

Health and Fitness
Health and Fitness
Bull Mountain Studios
Bull Mountain Studios
Bull Mountain Studios
Scoutcraft

Min Max
Class Class
Instructor Size Size
20
20
20
16
16
16
16
20
20
20
20
12
12
12
12
12
12
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
16
16
16
16

Nbr
Seats
Taken
20

9

16

14

16

9

15

11

[y
A N O
lOOlO)

-
O O O N 00 O w o N

= =
w o

13
10

Nbr
Seats
Open

l '_‘.
~ N b

11
11
13

13

11

17
15
12
13
14
14
15

14

11
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DEL-MAR-VA COUNCIL

BOY SCOUTS OF AMERICA’

Class Attendee Counts

Rodney Scout Reservation Summer Camp

Rodney Summer: 1-6701-052-21
06-16-2024 12:00 PM

Week 2

Rodney Advancement - Merit Badges and Rank

Min Max Nbr Nbr
Class Class Seats Seats

SuM T WTh F SaClass# Class Name Period Room Size  Size Taken Open
M T WH F RMB9 Pottery MB 9:00 AM Bull Mountain Studios 16 3 13
M TWH F RMB9 Pottery MB 10:00 AM Bull Mountain Studios 16 6 10
M TWH F RMB9 Pottery MB 11:00 AM Bull Mountain Studios 16 5 11
M TWH F RMB9 Pottery MB 2:00 PM Bull Mountain Studios 16 14 2
M T WH F RMB9 Pottery MB 3:00 PM Bull Mountain Studios 16 2 14
M T WH F RMB9 Pottery MB 4:00 PM Bull Mountain Studios 16 10
M T WH F RMB22  Programming 2:00 PM N.E.S.T. Nature Lodge 10 9
M T WH F RMB22  Programming 3:30 PM N.E.S.T. Nature Lodge 10
M T WH F RMB56  Pulp and Paper MB, Fingerprinting MB 10:00 AM N.E.S.T. Nature Lodge 20 14
M TWH F RMB57  Reptile and Amphibian Study MB 9:00 AM N.E.S.T. Nature Lodge 20 10 10
M T WH F RMB38 Rifle Shooting MB 9:00 AM Rifle Range 32 26 6
M TWH F RMB38  Rifle Shooting MB 10:30 AM Rifle Range 32 20 12
M T WH F RMB38 Rifle Shooting MB 3:30 PM Rifle Range 32 18 14
M TWH F RMB50  Robotics MB 9:00 AM N.E.S.T. Nature Lodge 18 12
M TWH F RMB50  Robotics MB 10:30 AM N.E.S.T. Nature Lodge 18 15
M TWH F RMB21  Rowing 9:00 AM Boat Yard 10 5
M T WH F RMB21  Rowing 3:30 PM Boat Yard 10 7
M T WH F RMB58  Sculpture MB 9:00 AM Bull Mountain Studios 16 1 15
M T WH F RMB58  Sculpture MB 3:00 PM Bull Mountain Studios 16 7 9
M TWH F RMB58  Sculpture MB 4:00 PM Bull Mountain Studios 16 1 15
M T WH F RMB20  Shotgun Shooting MB 9:00 AM Shotgun Range 8 7 1
M TWH F RMB20  Shotgun Shooting MB 10:00 AM Shotgun Range 8 8
M T WH F RMB20  Shotgun Shooting MB 11:00 AM Shotgun Range 8 8
M T WH F RMB20  Shotgun Shooting MB 2:00 PM Shotgun Range 8 8
M T WH F RMB20  Shotgun Shooting MB 3:00 PM Shotgun Range 8 8
M T WH F RMB20  Shotgun Shooting MB 4:00 PM Shotgun Range 8 8
M T WH F RMB19  Signs, Signals, and Codes MB 3:30 PM Health and Fitness 20 7 13
M TWH F RMB4 Small-Boat Sailing MB 9:00 AM Sailing Base 20 17 3
M T WH F RMB4 Small-Boat Sailing MB 2:00 PM Sailing Base 20 20
M T WH F RMB36  Soil and Water Conservation MB 2:00 PM N.E.S.T. Nature Lodge 20 6 14
M T WH F RMB49  Space Exploration MB 10:30 AM N.E.S.T. Nature Lodge 16 3 13

Bk Page 10

ug
Softwat

iz

Report run date: Wed May 8, 2024 - 07:00 AM



%

BOY SCOUTS OF AMERICA’

DEL-MAR-VA COUNCIL

Class Attendee Counts

Rodney Scout Reservation Summer Camp

Rodney Summer: 1-6701-052-21
06-16-2024 12:00 PM

Week 2

Rodney Advancement - Merit Badges and Rank
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Less than 25% of class remains available for registration.

SacClass #
RMB29
RMB29
RMB29
RMB18
RMB18
RMB18
RMB18
RMB35
RMB17
RMB17
RMB7
RMB7
RMB7
RMB7
RMB7
RMB7

Class Name
Swimming MB
Swimming MB
Swimming MB

Water Sports MB
Water Sports MB
Water Sports MB
Water Sports MB
Weather MB
Wilderness Survival MB
Wilderness Survival MB
Wood Carving MB
Wood Carving MB
Wood Carving MB
Wood Carving MB
Wood Carving MB
Wood Carving MB

. Less than 5% of class remains available for registration.

Period Schedule

06:00 AM - 06:45 AM
09:00 AM - 09:15 AM
10:00 AM - 10:15 AM
10:30 AM - 10:45 AM
11:00 AM - 11:15 AM
02:00 PM - 02:15 PM
03:00 PM - 03:15 PM
03:30 PM - 03:45 PM
04:00 PM - 04:15 PM
07:00 PM - 08:30 PM

: Sunrise

1 9:00 AM
:10:00 AM
110:30 AM
:11:00 AM
:2:00 PM
:3:00 PM
:3:30 PM

1 4:00 PM

: Evening

Period
2:00 PM
3:00 PM
4:00 PM
9:00 AM
10:30 AM
2:00 PM
3:30 PM
2:00 PM
10:30 AM
3:30 PM
9:00 AM
10:00 AM
11:00 AM
2:00 PM
3:00 PM
4:00 PM

Room

Swimming Pool
Swimming Pool
Swimming Pool
Sailing Base

Sailing Base

Sailing Base

Sailing Base

N.E.S.T. Nature Lodge
Scoutcraft

Scoutcraft

Bull Mountain Studios
Bull Mountain Studios
Bull Mountain Studios
Bull Mountain Studios
Bull Mountain Studios
Bull Mountain Studios

Min Max Nbr
Class Class Seats
Instructor Size Size Taken
30 29
30 9
30 23
20
20 6
20 14
20
30
20 20
20 17
16
16
16 16
16 16
16 7
16 12

Total for Rodney Advancement - Merit Badges and Rank 5682

1680

Nbr
Seats
Open

21

20
14

12
23
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Rodney Summer: 1-6701-052-21
BOY SCOUTS OF AMERICA 06-16-2024 12:00 PM

DEL-MAR-VA COUNCIL

%

Class Attendee Counts
Rodney Scout Reservation Summer Camp

Grand Total Seats Taken 3306
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DEL-MAR-VA COUNCIL

BOY SCOUTS OF AMERICA

Class Attendee Counts

Rodney Scout Reservation Summer Camp

Rodney Summer: 1-6701-052-21
06-16-2024 12:00 PM

Week 3
Rodney Advancement - Merit Badges and Rank Min  Max Nbr Nbr
Class Class Seats Seats

SuM T WTh F SaClass# Class Name Period Room Size  Size Taken Open
M T WH F RMB48  Animation MB 9:00 AM Bull Mountain Studios 16 9 7
M T WH F RMB48  Animation MB 10:00 AM Bull Mountain Studios 16 4 12
M TWH F RMB48  Animation MB 11:00 AM Bull Mountain Studios 16 8
M TWH F RMB34  Archaeology MB 3:00 PM N.E.S.T. Nature Lodge 20 13
M T WH F RMB16  Archery MB 9:00 AM Archery Range 24 21
M T WH F RMB16  Archery MB 10:00 AM Archery Range 24 9 15
M T WH F RMB16  Archery MB 11:00 AM Archery Range 24 15 9
M T WH F RMB16  Archery MB 4:00 PM Archery Range 24 10 14
M TWH F RMB47  Art MB 10:00 AM Bull Mountain Studios 20 6 14
M TWH F RMB47  Art MB 11:00 AM Bull Mountain Studios 20 4 16
M T WH F RMB51  Astronomy MB 10:30 AM N.E.S.T. Nature Lodge 30 2 28
M T WH F RMB15 Athletics MB (partial) 9:00 AM Health and Fitness 20 12 8
M T WH F RMB15  Athletics MB (partial) 4:00 PM Health and Fitness 20 14
M T WH F RMB37  Basketry MB 9:00 AM Bull Mountain Studios 20 17
M TWH F RMB37  Basketry MB 10:00 AM Bull Mountain Studios 20 16
M TWH F RMB52  Bird Study MB 9:00 AM N.E.S.T. Nature Lodge 16 4 12
M T WH F RMB59  Brownsea Program (first year camper) 9:00 AM Brownsea 155 54 101
M T WH F RMB1 Camping MB 9:00 AM Scoutcraft 30 15 15
M T WH F RMB1 Camping MB 10:30 AM Scoutcraft 30 11 19
M T WH F RMB1 Camping MB 2:00 PM Scoutcraft 30 16 14
M TWH F RMB28  Canoeing MB 9:00 AM Boat Yard 20 3 17
M TWH F RMB28 Canoeing MB 10:00 AM Boat Yard 20 9 11
M T WH F RMB28 Canoeing MB 11:00 AM Boat Yard 20 2 18
M T WH F RMB28 Canoeing MB 2:00 PM Boat Yard 20 8 12
M T WH F RMB28 Canoeing MB 3:00 PM Boat Yard 20 7 13
M T WH F RMB28 Canoeing MB 4:00 PM Boat Yard 20 1 19
M TWH F RMB45  Chemistry MB 11:00 AM N.E.S.T. Nature Lodge 20 5 15
M TWH F RMB45  Chemistry MB 2:00 PM N.E.S.T. Nature Lodge 20 11 9
M T WH F RMB44  Climbing MB 9:00 AM Climbing Tower 24 12 12
M T WH F RMB44  Climbing MB 10:30 AM Climbing Tower 24 10 14
M T WH F RMB44  Climbing MB 3:30 PM Climbing Tower 24 15 9
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DEL-MAR-VA COUNCIL

BOY SCOUTS OF AMERICA’

Class Attendee Counts

Rodney Scout Reservation Summer Camp

Rodney Summer: 1-6701-052-21
06-16-2024 12:00 PM

Week 3

Rodney Advancement - Merit Badges and Rank

Min Max Nbr Nbr
Class Class Seats Seats

SuM T WTh F SaClass# Class Name Period Room Size  Size Taken Open
M T WH F RMB2 Communication MB 10:30 AM Scoutcraft 30 26 4
M T WH F RMB2 Communication MB 2:00 PM Scoutcraft 30 13 17
M TWH F RMB3  Cooking MB (partial) 9:00 AM Scoutcraft 20 20 -
M TWH F RMB3 Cooking MB (patrtial) 2:00 PM Scoutcraft 20 14 6
M T WH F RMB53  Electricity MB and Electronics MB 9:00 AM N.E.S.T. Nature Lodge 30 17 13
M T WH F RMB61  Emergency Preparedness MB (partial) 10:00 AM Health and Fitness 20 9 11
M T WH F RMB61  Emergency Preparedness MB (partial) 11:00 AM Health and Fitness 20 11
M TWH F RMB61  Emergency Preparedness MB (partial) 2:00 PM Health and Fitness 20 19
M TWH F RMB14  Engineering MB 9:00 AM N.E.S.T. Nature Lodge 20 12
M TWH F RMB14  Engineering MB 10:00 AM N.E.S.T. Nature Lodge 20 6 14
M T WH F RMB14  Engineering MB 4:00 PM N.E.S.T. Nature Lodge 20 10 10
M T WH F RMB33  Environmental Science MB 10:00 AM N.E.S.T. Nature Lodge 30 18 12
M T WH F RMB33  Environmental Science MB 3:00 PM N.E.S.T. Nature Lodge 30 19 11
M T WH F RMB32  First Aid MB 9:00 AM Health and Fitness 20 17 3
M TWH F RMB32  First Aid MB 10:00 AM Health and Fitness 20 3 17
M TWH F RMB32  First Aid MB 11:00 AM Health and Fitness 20 17 3
M TWH F RMB32  First Aid MB 2:00 PM Health and Fitness 20 20
M TWH F RMB32  First Aid MB 3:00 PM Health and Fitness 20 20 .
M T WH F RMB31  Fish and Wildlife Management MB 4:00 PM N.E.S.T. Nature Lodge 20 9 11
M T WH F RMB54 Fishing MB 9:00 AM N.E.S.T. Nature Lodge 16 16 -
M TWH F RMB27  Forestry MB 3:30 PM N.E.S.T. Nature Lodge 20 4 16
M TWH F RMB26  Game Design MB 2:00 PM Health and Fitness 20 10 10
M T WH F RMB26 Game Design MB 3:30 PM Health and Fitness 20 1 19
M T WH F RMB55  Geocaching MB 9:00 AM Scoutcraft 20 12 8
M T WH F RMB43  Geology MB 2:00 PM N.E.S.T. Nature Lodge 20 3 17
M TWH F RMB46  Graphic Arts MB 10:00 AM Bull Mountain Studios 16 3 13
M TWH F RMB46  Graphic Arts MB 11:00 AM Bull Mountain Studios 16 3 13
M TWH F RMB30 Insect Study 3:00 PM N.E.S.T. Nature Lodge 20 5 15
M T WH F RMB13  Kayaking MB 9:00 AM Boat Yard 20 5 15
M TWH F RMB13  Kayaking MB 10:00 AM Boat Yard 20 5 15
M TWH F RMB13  Kayaking MB 11:00 AM Boat Yard 20 2 18
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DEL-MAR-VA COUNCIL

BOY SCOUTS OF AMERICA

Class Attendee Counts

Rodney Scout Reservation Summer Camp

Rodney Summer: 1-6701-052-21
06-16-2024 12:00 PM

Week 3

Rodney Advancement - Merit Badges and Rank Min  Max Nbr Nbr
Class Class Seats Seats
SuM T WTh F SaClass# Class Name Period Room Instructor Size  Size Taken Open
M T WH F RMB13  Kayaking MB 2:00 PM Boat Yard 20 13 7
M T WH F RMB13  Kayaking MB 3:00 PM Boat Yard 20 10 10
M TWH F RMB13  Kayaking MB 4:00 PM Boat Yard 20 4 16
M TWH F RMB12  Leatherwork MB 11:00 AM Bull Mountain Studios 16 9
M TWH F RMB12 Leatherwork MB 2:00 PM Bull Mountain Studios 16 9
M TWH F RMB12  Leatherwork MB 3:00 PM Bull Mountain Studios 16 8
M T WH F RMB12  Leatherwork MB 4:00 PM Bull Mountain Studios 16 2 14
M T WH F RMB25 Lifesaving MB 9:00 AM Swimming Pool 20 10 10
M TWH F RMB25  Lifesaving MB 10:30 AM Swimming Pool 20 4 16
M TWH F RMB25 Lifesaving MB 2:00 PM Swimming Pool 20 10 10
M T WH F RMB25 Lifesaving MB 3:30 PM Swimming Pool 20 12 8
M T WH F RMB5 Motorboating MB 9:00 AM Sailing Base 12 11 1
M T WH F RMB5 Motorboating MB 10:00 AM Sailing Base 12 10 2
M T WH F RMB5  Motorboating MB 11:00 AM Sailing Base 12 12 -
M T WH F RMB5 Motorboating MB 2:00 PM Sailing Base 12 3
M TWH F RMB5 Motorboating MB 3:00 PM Sailing Base 12 11
M T WH F RMB5 Motorboating MB 4:00 PM Sailing Base 12 5
M T WH F RMB24  Moviemaking MB 2:00 PM Bull Mountain Studios 20 16 4
M T WH F RMB24  Moviemaking MB 3:30 PM Bull Mountain Studios 20 8 12
M TWH F RMB41  Nature MB 2:00 PM N.E.S.T. Nature Lodge 20 3 17
M TWH F RMB11  Oceanography MB 11:00 AM N.E.S.T. Nature Lodge 20 15 5
M TWH F RMB11  Oceanography MB 3:00 PM N.E.S.T. Nature Lodge 20 9 11
M T WH F RMB11  Oceanography MB 4:00 PM N.E.S.T. Nature Lodge 20 11 9
M TWH F RMB23  Orienteering MB 9:00 AM 20 3 17
M T WH F RMB23  Orienteering MB 3:30 PM 20 3 17
M T WH F RMB40  Personal Fitness MB (partial) 9:00 AM Health and Fitness 20 8 12
M T WH F RMB40  Personal Fitness MB (partial) 10:30 AM Health and Fitness 20 3 17
M TWH F RMB10  Photography MB 9:00 AM Bull Mountain Studios 16 3 13
M T WH F RMB10 Photography MB 3:00 PM Bull Mountain Studios 16 6 10
M T WH F RMB10 Photography MB 4:00 PM Bull Mountain Studios 16 2 14
M T WH F RMB39  Pioneering MB 2:00 PM Scoutcraft 16 4 12
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DEL-MAR-VA COUNCIL

BOY SCOUTS OF AMERICA’

Class Attendee Counts

Rodney Scout Reservation Summer Camp

Rodney Summer: 1-6701-052-21
06-16-2024 12:00 PM

Week 3

Rodney Advancement - Merit Badges and Rank

Min Max Nbr Nbr
Class Class Seats Seats

SuM T WTh F SaClass# Class Name Period Room Size  Size Taken Open
M T WH F RMB9 Pottery MB 9:00 AM Bull Mountain Studios 16 5 11
M TWH F RMB9 Pottery MB 10:00 AM Bull Mountain Studios 16 9 7
M TWH F RMB9 Pottery MB 11:00 AM Bull Mountain Studios 16 4 12
M TWH F RMB9 Pottery MB 2:00 PM Bull Mountain Studios 16 10 6
M T WH F RMB9 Pottery MB 3:00 PM Bull Mountain Studios 16 3 13
M T WH F RMB9 Pottery MB 4:00 PM Bull Mountain Studios 16 6 10
M T WH F RMB22  Programming 2:00 PM N.E.S.T. Nature Lodge 10 6 4
M T WH F RMB22  Programming 3:30 PM N.E.S.T. Nature Lodge 10 10
M T WH F RMB56  Pulp and Paper MB, Fingerprinting MB 10:00 AM N.E.S.T. Nature Lodge 20 6 14
M TWH F RMB57  Reptile and Amphibian Study MB 9:00 AM N.E.S.T. Nature Lodge 20 2 18
M T WH F RMB38 Rifle Shooting MB 9:00 AM Rifle Range 32 10 22
M T WH F RMB38 Rifle Shooting MB 10:30 AM Rifle Range 32 9 23
M T WH F RMB38 Rifle Shooting MB 3:30 PM Rifle Range 32 15 17
M TWH F RMB50  Robotics MB 9:00 AM N.E.S.T. Nature Lodge 18 6 12
M TWH F RMB50  Robotics MB 10:30 AM N.E.S.T. Nature Lodge 18 5 13
M TWH F RMB21  Rowing 9:00 AM Boat Yard 10 5 5
M T WH F RMB21  Rowing 3:30 PM Boat Yard 10 10
M T WH F RMB58  Sculpture MB 9:00 AM Bull Mountain Studios 16 7 9
M T WH F RMB58  Sculpture MB 3:00 PM Bull Mountain Studios 16 3 13
M TWH F RMB58  Sculpture MB 4:00 PM Bull Mountain Studios 16 6 10
M T WH F RMB20  Shotgun Shooting MB 9:00 AM Shotgun Range 8 8
M TWH F RMB20  Shotgun Shooting MB 10:00 AM Shotgun Range 8 8
M T WH F RMB20  Shotgun Shooting MB 11:00 AM Shotgun Range 8 8
M T WH F RMB20  Shotgun Shooting MB 2:00 PM Shotgun Range 8 8
M T WH F RMB20  Shotgun Shooting MB 3:00 PM Shotgun Range 8 8
M T WH F RMB20  Shotgun Shooting MB 4:00 PM Shotgun Range 8 8
M T WH F RMB19  Signs, Signals, and Codes MB 3:30 PM Health and Fitness 20 4 16
M TWH F RMB4 Small-Boat Sailing MB 9:00 AM Sailing Base 20 11
M T WH F RMB4 Small-Boat Sailing MB 2:00 PM Sailing Base 20 12
M T WH F RMB36  Soil and Water Conservation MB 2:00 PM N.E.S.T. Nature Lodge 20 6 14
M T WH F RMB49  Space Exploration MB 10:30 AM N.E.S.T. Nature Lodge 16 5 11

Bk Page 16

ug
Softwat

iz

Report run date: Wed May 8, 2024 - 07:00 AM



BOY SCOUTS OF AMERICA’

DEL-MAR-VA COUNCIL

%

Class Attendee Counts

Rodney Scout Reservation Summer Camp

Rodney Summer: 1-6701-052-21
06-16-2024 12:00 PM

Week 3
Rodney Advancement - Merit Badges and Rank Min  Max Nbr Nbr
Class Class Seats Seats
SuM T WTh F SaClass# Class Name Period Room Instructor Size  Size Taken Open
M T WH F RMB29  Swimming MB 2:00 PM Swimming Pool 30 22 8
M T WH F RMB29  Swimming MB 3:00 PM Swimming Pool 30 12 18
M TWH F RMB29  Swimming MB 4:00 PM Swimming Pool 30 12 18
M TWH F RMB18  Water Sports MB 9:00 AM Sailing Base 20 17
M T WH F RMB18  Water Sports MB 10:30 AM Sailing Base 20 13
M T WH F RMB18  Water Sports MB 2:00 PM Sailing Base 20 11 9
M T WH F RMB18  Water Sports MB 3:30 PM Sailing Base 20 14
M T WH F RMB35 Weather MB 2:00 PM N.E.S.T. Nature Lodge 30 21
M TWH F RMB17  Wilderness Survival MB 10:30 AM Scoutcraft 20 11
M TWH F RMB17  Wilderness Survival MB 3:30 PM Scoutcraft 20 11
M T WH F RMB7 Wood Carving MB 9:00 AM Bull Mountain Studios 16 9
M T WH F RMB7 Wood Carving MB 10:00 AM Bull Mountain Studios 16 12
M T WH F RMB7 Wood Carving MB 11:00 AM Bull Mountain Studios 16 15
M TWH F RMB7 Wood Carving MB 2:00 PM Bull Mountain Studios 16 13
M T WH F RMB7 Wood Carving MB 3:00 PM Bull Mountain Studios 16 9
M TWH F RMB7 Wood Carving MB 4:00 PM Bull Mountain Studios 16 5 11
Total for Rodney Advancement - Merit Badges and Rank 8523 1253
Less than 25% of class remains available for registration.
. Less than 5% of class remains available for registration.
Period Schedule
06:00 AM - 06:45 AM: Sunrise
09:00 AM - 09:15 AM: 9:00 AM
10:00 AM - 10:15 AM: 10:00 AM
10:30 AM - 10:45 AM: 10:30 AM
11:00 AM - 11:15 AM: 11:00 AM
02:00 PM - 02:15 PM: 2:00 PM
03:00 PM - 03:15 PM: 3:00 PM
03:30 PM - 03:45 PM: 3:30 PM
04:00 PM - 04:15 PM: 4:00 PM
07:00 PM - 08:30 PM: Evening
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Rodney Summer: 1-6701-052-21
BOY SCOUTS OF AMERICA 06-16-2024 12:00 PM

DEL-MAR-VA COUNCIL

%

Class Attendee Counts
Rodney Scout Reservation Summer Camp

Grand Total Seats Taken 4559
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DEL-MAR-VA COUNCIL

BOY SCOUTS OF AMERICA’

Class Attendee Counts

Rodney Scout Reservation Summer Camp

Rodney Summer: 1-6701-052-21
06-16-2024 12:00 PM

Week 4

Rodney Advancement - Merit Badges and Rank Min  Max Nbr Nbr
Class Class Seats Seats
SuM T WTh F SaClass# Class Name Period Room Size  Size Taken Open
M T WH F RMB48  Animation MB 9:00 AM Bull Mountain Studios 16 13 3
M TWH F RMB48  Animation MB 10:00 AM Bull Mountain Studios 16 9 7
M TWH F RMB48  Animation MB 11:00 AM Bull Mountain Studios 16 15 1
M TWH F RMB34  Archaeology MB 3:00 PM N.E.S.T. Nature Lodge 20 10 10
M T WH F RMB16 Archery MB 9:00 AM Archery Range 24 24 -
M T WH F RMB16  Archery MB 10:00 AM Archery Range 24 8 16
M T WH F RMB16  Archery MB 11:00 AM Archery Range 24 23
M T WH F RMB16  Archery MB 4:00 PM Archery Range 24 24 .
M TWH F RMB47  Art MB 10:00 AM Bull Mountain Studios 20 15
M TWH F RMB47  Art MB 11:00 AM Bull Mountain Studios 20 14
M T WH F RMB51  Astronomy MB 10:30 AM N.E.S.T. Nature Lodge 30 15 15
M T WH F RMB15 Athletics MB (partial) 9:00 AM Health and Fitness 20 14
M T WH F RMB15  Athletics MB (partial) 4:00 PM Health and Fitness 20 14
M T WH F RMB37  Basketry MB 9:00 AM Bull Mountain Studios 20 11
M TWH F RMB37  Basketry MB 10:00 AM Bull Mountain Studios 20 4 16
M TWH F RMB52  Bird Study MB 9:00 AM N.E.S.T. Nature Lodge 16 9 7
M T WH F RMB59  Brownsea Program (first year camper) 9:00 AM Brownsea 155 65 90
M TWH F RMB1L  Camping MB 9:00 AM Scoutcraft 30 29 -
M T WH F RMB1 Camping MB 10:30 AM Scoutcraft 30 17 13
M TWH F RMB1I  Camping MB 2:00 PM Scoutcraft 30 29 -
M TWH F RMB28  Canoeing MB 9:00 AM Boat Yard 20 13
M TWH F RMB28 Canoeing MB 10:00 AM Boat Yard 20 18
M T WH F RMB28 Canoeing MB 11:00 AM Boat Yard 20 14
M T WH F RMB28 Canoeing MB 2:00 PM Boat Yard 20 14 6
M T WH F RMB28 Canoeing MB 3:00 PM Boat Yard 20 15
M T WH F RMB28 Canoeing MB 4:00 PM Boat Yard 20 15
M TWH F RMB45  Chemistry MB 11:00 AM N.E.S.T. Nature Lodge 20 19
M TWH F RMB45  Chemistry MB 2:00 PM N.E.S.T. Nature Lodge 20 19 1
M T WH F RMB44 Climbing MB 9:00 AM Climbing Tower 24 23 -
M T WH F RMB44  Climbing MB 10:30 AM Climbing Tower 24 20 4
M T WH F RMB44  Climbing MB 3:30 PM Climbing Tower 24 19 5
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DEL-MAR-VA COUNCIL

BOY SCOUTS OF AMERICA’

Class Attendee Counts

Rodney Scout Reservation Summer Camp

Rodney Summer: 1-6701-052-21
06-16-2024 12:00 PM

Week 4

Rodney Advancement - Merit Badges and Rank Min  Max Nbr Nbr
Class Class Seats Seats
SuM T WTh F SaClass# Class Name Period Room Instructor Size  Size Taken Open
M T WH F RMB2 Communication MB 10:30 AM Scoutcraft 30 29
M TWH F RMB2 Communication MB 2:00 PM Scoutcraft 30 29 .
M T WH F RMB3 Cooking MB (partial) 9:00 AM Scoutcraft 20 8 12
M TWH F RMB3 Cooking MB (patrtial) 2:00 PM Scoutcraft 20 20
M T WH F RMB53  Electricity MB and Electronics MB 9:00 AM N.E.S.T. Nature Lodge 30 30
M T WH F RMB61  Emergency Preparedness MB (partial) 10:00 AM Health and Fitness 20 20
M T WH F RMB61  Emergency Preparedness MB (partial) 11:00 AM Health and Fitness 20 19 1
M T WH F RMB61 Emergency Preparedness MB (partial) 2:00 PM Health and Fitness 20 20 -
M TWH F RMB14  Engineering MB 9:00 AM N.E.S.T. Nature Lodge 20 10 10
M TWH F RMB14  Engineering MB 10:00 AM N.E.S.T. Nature Lodge 20 6 14
M T WH F RMB14  Engineering MB 4:00 PM N.E.S.T. Nature Lodge 20 20
M T WH F RMB33  Environmental Science MB 10:00 AM N.E.S.T. Nature Lodge 30 30
M T WH F RMB33  Environmental Science MB 3:00 PM N.E.S.T. Nature Lodge 30 29
M TWH F RMB32  First Aid MB 9:00 AM Health and Fitness 20 20
M TWH F RMB32  First Aid MB 10:00 AM Health and Fitness 20 8 12
M TWH F RMB32  First Aid MB 11:00 AM Health and Fitness 20 16
M T W H F RMB32 FirstAid MB 2:00 PM Health and Fitness 20 20 -
M TWH F RMB32  First Aid MB 3:00 PM Health and Fitness 20 11 9
M T WH F RMB31  Fish and Wildlife Management MB 4:00 PM N.E.S.T. Nature Lodge 20 17 3
M T WH F RMB54 Fishing MB 9:00 AM N.E.S.T. Nature Lodge 16 16 -
M TWH F RMB27  Forestry MB 3:30 PM N.E.S.T. Nature Lodge 20 3 17
M TWH F RMB26  Game Design MB 2:00 PM Health and Fitness 20 15 5
M T WH F RMB26 Game Design MB 3:30 PM Health and Fitness 20 9 11
M T WH F RMB55  Geocaching MB 9:00 AM Scoutcraft 20 10 10
M T WH F RMB43  Geology MB 2:00 PM N.E.S.T. Nature Lodge 20 19 1
M TWH F RMB46  Graphic Arts MB 10:00 AM Bull Mountain Studios 16 5 11
M TWH F RMB46  Graphic Arts MB 11:00 AM Bull Mountain Studios 16 11 5
M TWH F RMB30 Insect Study 3:00 PM N.E.S.T. Nature Lodge 20 13 7
M T WH F RMB13  Kayaking MB 9:00 AM Boat Yard 20 11
M T WH F RMB13 Kayaking MB 10:00 AM Boat Yard 20 14
M T WH F RMB13  Kayaking MB 11:00 AM Boat Yard 20 12
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DEL-MAR-VA COUNCIL

BOY SCOUTS OF AMERICA’

Class Attendee Counts

Rodney Scout Reservation Summer Camp

Rodney Summer: 1-6701-052-21
06-16-2024 12:00 PM

Week 4

Rodney Advancement - Merit Badges and Rank Min  Max Nbr Nbr
Class Class Seats Seats

SuM T WTh F SaClass# Class Name Period Room Instructor Size  Size Taken Open
M T WH F RMB13 Kayaking MB 2:00 PM Boat Yard 20 20 -
M T WH F RMB13  Kayaking MB 3:00 PM Boat Yard 20 11 9
M TWH F RMB13  Kayaking MB 4:00 PM Boat Yard 20 15 5
M TWH F RMB12  Leatherwork MB 11:00 AM Bull Mountain Studios 16 16
M TWH F RMB12 Leatherwork MB 2:00 PM Bull Mountain Studios 16 16
M TWH F RMB12  Leatherwork MB 3:00 PM Bull Mountain Studios 16 16
M T WH F RMB12  Leatherwork MB 4:00 PM Bull Mountain Studios 16 10 6
M T WH F RMB25 Lifesaving MB 9:00 AM Swimming Pool 20 9 11
M TWH F RMB25  Lifesaving MB 10:30 AM Swimming Pool 20 10 10
M TWH F RMB25 Lifesaving MB 2:00 PM Swimming Pool 20 17 3
M T WH F RMB25 Lifesaving MB 3:30 PM Swimming Pool 20 13
M T WH F RMB5 Motorboating MB 9:00 AM Sailing Base 12
M T WH F RMB5 Motorboating MB 10:00 AM Sailing Base 12 9
M T WH F RMB5 Motorboating MB 11:00 AM Sailing Base 12 12
M T WH F RMB5 Motorboating MB 2:00 PM Sailing Base 12 12 .
M TWH F RMB5 Motorboating MB 3:00 PM Sailing Base 12 7 5
M T WH F RMB5 Motorboating MB 4:00 PM Sailing Base 12 10
M T WH F RMB24  Moviemaking MB 2:00 PM Bull Mountain Studios 20 12
M T WH F RMB24  Moviemaking MB 3:30 PM Bull Mountain Studios 20 15
M TWH F RMB41  Nature MB 2:00 PM N.E.S.T. Nature Lodge 20 17 3
M TWH F RMB11  Oceanography MB 11:00 AM N.E.S.T. Nature Lodge 20 5 15
M TWH F RMB11  Oceanography MB 3:00 PM N.E.S.T. Nature Lodge 20 13 7
M T WH F RMB11  Oceanography MB 4:00 PM N.E.S.T. Nature Lodge 20 8 12
M TWH F RMB23  Orienteering MB 9:00 AM 20 18 2
M TWH F RMB23  Orienteering MB 3:30 PM 20 6 14
M TWH F RMB40  Personal Fitness MB (partial) 9:00 AM Health and Fitness 20 19 1
M T WH F RMB40  Personal Fitness MB (partial) 10:30 AM Health and Fitness 20 20 -
M TWH F RMB10  Photography MB 9:00 AM Bull Mountain Studios 16 10 6
M T WH F RMB10 Photography MB 3:00 PM Bull Mountain Studios 16 12 4
M T WH F RMB10 Photography MB 4:00 PM Bull Mountain Studios 16 8
M T WH F RMB39  Pioneering MB 2:00 PM Scoutcraft 16 11
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DEL-MAR-VA COUNCIL

BOY SCOUTS OF AMERICA’

Class Attendee Counts

Rodney Scout Reservation Summer Camp

Rodney Summer: 1-6701-052-21
06-16-2024 12:00 PM

Week 4

Rodney Advancement - Merit Badges and Rank

Min Max Nbr Nbr
Class Class Seats Seats

SuM T WTh F SaClass# Class Name Period Room Size  Size Taken Open
M T WH F RMB9 Pottery MB 9:00 AM Bull Mountain Studios 16 15 1
M T WH F RMB9 Pottery MB 10:00 AM Bull Mountain Studios 16 14 2
M TWH F RMB9 Pottery MB 11:00 AM Bull Mountain Studios 16 6 10
M TWH F RMB9 Pottery MB 2:00 PM Bull Mountain Studios 16 15 1
M T WH F RMB9 Pottery MB 3:00 PM Bull Mountain Studios 16 9
M T WH F RMB9 Pottery MB 4:00 PM Bull Mountain Studios 16 5 11
M T WH F RMB22  Programming 2:00 PM N.E.S.T. Nature Lodge 10 10 -
M T WH F RMB22  Programming 3:30 PM N.E.S.T. Nature Lodge 10 7 3
M T WH F RMB56  Pulp and Paper MB, Fingerprinting MB 10:00 AM N.E.S.T. Nature Lodge 20 10 10
M TWH F RMB57  Reptile and Amphibian Study MB 9:00 AM N.E.S.T. Nature Lodge 20 12 8
M T WH F RMB38 Rifle Shooting MB 9:00 AM Rifle Range 32 32 -
M TWH F RMB38  Rifle Shooting MB 10:30 AM Rifle Range 32 19 13
M T WH F RMB38 Rifle Shooting MB 3:30 PM Rifle Range 32 22 10
M TWH F RMB50  Robotics MB 9:00 AM N.E.S.T. Nature Lodge 18 8 10
M TWH F RMB50  Robotics MB 10:30 AM N.E.S.T. Nature Lodge 18 18 -
M TWH F RMB21  Rowing 9:00 AM Boat Yard 10 4
M T WH F RMB21  Rowing 3:30 PM Boat Yard 10 3
M T WH F RMB58  Sculpture MB 9:00 AM Bull Mountain Studios 16 5 11
M T WH F RMB58  Sculpture MB 3:00 PM Bull Mountain Studios 16 13 3
M TWH F RMB58  Sculpture MB 4:00 PM Bull Mountain Studios 16 16
M T WH F RMB20  Shotgun Shooting MB 9:00 AM Shotgun Range 8 8
M TWH F RMB20  Shotgun Shooting MB 10:00 AM Shotgun Range 8 8
M T WH F RMB20  Shotgun Shooting MB 11:00 AM Shotgun Range 8 8
M T WH F RMB20  Shotgun Shooting MB 2:00 PM Shotgun Range 8 8
M T WH F RMB20  Shotgun Shooting MB 3:00 PM Shotgun Range 8 8
M T WH F RMB20  Shotgun Shooting MB 4:00 PM Shotgun Range 8 8
M T WH F RMB19  Signs, Signals, and Codes MB 3:30 PM Health and Fitness 20 7 13
M TWH F RMB4 Small-Boat Sailing MB 9:00 AM Sailing Base 20 16
M T WH F RMB4 Small-Boat Sailing MB 2:00 PM Sailing Base 20 18 2
M T WH F RMB36  Soil and Water Conservation MB 2:00 PM N.E.S.T. Nature Lodge 20 10 10
M T WH F RMB49  Space Exploration MB 10:30 AM N.E.S.T. Nature Lodge 16 6 10
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BOY SCOUTS OF AMERICA’

DEL-MAR-VA COUNCIL

%

Class Attendee Counts

Rodney Scout Reservation Summer Camp

Rodney Summer: 1-6701-052-21
06-16-2024 12:00 PM

Week 4

Rodney Advancement - Merit Badges and Rank

SuM T WTh F SaClass# Class Name
M TWH F RMB29  Swimming MB
M TWH F RMB29  Swimming MB
M TWH F RMB29  Swimming MB
M T WH F RMB18  Water Sports MB
M T WH F RMB18  Water Sports MB
M T WH F RMB18  Water Sports MB
M T WH F RMB18  Water Sports MB
M TWH F RMB35  Weather MB
M TWH F RMB17  Wilderness Survival MB
M TWH F RMB17  Wilderness Survival MB
M T WH F RMB7 Wood Carving MB
M T WH F RMB7 Wood Carving MB
M T WH F RMB7 Wood Carving MB
M T WH F RMB7 Wood Carving MB
M TWH F RMB7 Wood Carving MB
M TWH F RMB7 Wood Carving MB

Less than 25% of class remains available for registration.
. Less than 5% of class remains available for registration.

Period Schedule

06:00 AM - 06:45 AM: Sunrise
09:00 AM - 09:15 AM: 9:00 AM
10:00 AM - 10:15 AM: 10:00 AM
10:30 AM - 10:45 AM: 10:30 AM
11:00 AM - 11:15 AM: 11:00 AM
02:00 PM - 02:15 PM: 2:00 PM
03:00 PM - 03:15 PM: 3:00 PM
03:30 PM - 03:45 PM: 3:30 PM
04:00 PM - 04:15 PM: 4:00 PM
07:00 PM - 08:30 PM: Evening

Period
2:00 PM
3:00 PM
4:00 PM
9:00 AM
10:30 AM
2:00 PM
3:30 PM
2:00 PM
10:30 AM
3:30 PM
9:00 AM
10:00 AM
11:00 AM
2:00 PM
3:00 PM
4:00 PM

Room

Swimming Pool
Swimming Pool
Swimming Pool
Sailing Base

Sailing Base

Sailing Base

Sailing Base

N.E.S.T. Nature Lodge
Scoutcraft

Scoutcraft

Bull Mountain Studios
Bull Mountain Studios
Bull Mountain Studios
Bull Mountain Studios
Bull Mountain Studios
Bull Mountain Studios

Min Max
Class Class
Instructor Size Size
30

30

30

20

20

20

20

30

20

20

16

16

16

16

16

16

Total for Rodney Advancement - Merit Badges and Rank 11364

Nbr
Seats
Taken
19

8

17

10

20

19

17

13

17

18

16

13

13

16

9

11
1898

Nbr
Seats
Open

11
22
13
10

17

Black

iz

ug
Softwat

Page 23

Report run date: Wed May 8, 2024 - 07:00 AM



Rodney Summer: 1-6701-052-21
BOY SCOUTS OF AMERICA 06-16-2024 12:00 PM

DEL-MAR-VA COUNCIL

%

Class Attendee Counts
Rodney Scout Reservation Summer Camp

Grand Total Seats Taken 6457

Black Page 24
Softwa Report run date: Wed May 8, 2024 - 07:00 AM

iz



%

DEL-MAR-VA COUNCIL

BOY SCOUTS OF AMERICA’

Class Attendee Counts

Rodney Scout Reservation Summer Camp

Rodney Summer: 1-6701-052-21
06-16-2024 12:00 PM

Week 5
Rodney Advancement - Merit Badges and Rank Min  Max Nbr Nbr
Class Class Seats Seats

SuM T WTh F SaClass# Class Name Period Room Size  Size Taken Open
M T WH F RMB48  Animation MB 9:00 AM Bull Mountain Studios 16 16
M TWH F RMB48  Animation MB 10:00 AM Bull Mountain Studios 16 16 .
M TWH F RMB48  Animation MB 11:00 AM Bull Mountain Studios 16 8 8
M TWH F RMB34  Archaeology MB 3:00 PM N.E.S.T. Nature Lodge 20 17 3
M T WH F RMB16  Archery MB 9:00 AM Archery Range 24 22 2
M T WH F RMB16  Archery MB 10:00 AM Archery Range 24 10 14
M T WH F RMB16  Archery MB 11:00 AM Archery Range 24 20 4
M T WH F RMB16 Archery MB 4:00 PM Archery Range 24 24 -
M TWH F RMB47  Art MB 10:00 AM Bull Mountain Studios 20 12 8
M TWH F RMB47  Art MB 11:00 AM Bull Mountain Studios 20 8 12
M T WH F RMB51  Astronomy MB 10:30 AM N.E.S.T. Nature Lodge 30 10 20
M T WH F RMB15 Athletics MB (partial) 9:00 AM Health and Fitness 20 13
M T WH F RMB15  Athletics MB (partial) 4:00 PM Health and Fitness 20 19
M T WH F RMB37  Basketry MB 9:00 AM Bull Mountain Studios 20 11
M TWH F RMB37  Basketry MB 10:00 AM Bull Mountain Studios 20 11
M TWH F RMB52  Bird Study MB 9:00 AM N.E.S.T. Nature Lodge 16 11
M T WH F RMB59  Brownsea Program (first year camper) 9:00 AM Brownsea 155 81 74
M TWH F RMB1L  Camping MB 9:00 AM Scoutcraft 30 29 -
M T WH F RMB1 Camping MB 10:30 AM Scoutcraft 30 11 19
M TWH F RMB1 Camping MB 2:00 PM Scoutcraft 30 24 6
M TWH F RMB28  Canoeing MB 9:00 AM Boat Yard 20 11
M TWH F RMB28 Canoeing MB 10:00 AM Boat Yard 20 15
M T WH F RMB28 Canoeing MB 11:00 AM Boat Yard 20 13
M T WH F RMB28 Canoeing MB 2:00 PM Boat Yard 20 18 2
M T WH F RMB28 Canoeing MB 3:00 PM Boat Yard 20 3 17
M T WH F RMB28 Canoeing MB 4:00 PM Boat Yard 20 4 16
M TWH F RMB45  Chemistry MB 11:00 AM N.E.S.T. Nature Lodge 20 9 11
M TWH F RMB45  Chemistry MB 2:00 PM N.E.S.T. Nature Lodge 20 20
M T WH F RMB44  Climbing MB 9:00 AM Climbing Tower 24 24
M T WH F RMB44  Climbing MB 10:30 AM Climbing Tower 24 24
M T WH F RMB44  Climbing MB 3:30 PM Climbing Tower 24 24
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DEL-MAR-VA COUNCIL

BOY SCOUTS OF AMERICA’

Class Attendee Counts

Rodney Scout Reservation Summer Camp

Rodney Summer: 1-6701-052-21
06-16-2024 12:00 PM

Week 5

Rodney Advancement - Merit Badges and Rank

Su

—
=

F SacClass #
RMB2

RMB2

RMB3

RMB3

RMB53
RMB61
RMB61
RMB61
RMB14
RMB14
RMB14
RMB33
RMB33
RMB32
RMB32
RMB32
RMB32
RMB32
RMB31
RMB54
RMB27
RMB26
RMB26
RMB55
RMB43
RMB46
RMB46
RMB30
RMB13
RMB13
RMB13

=T LT KK EZEZELEZCELEE<LEEELEE<LEE<LEE(LE(<E(LE KL
4 A4 A4 A A4 A A A A A AAAAA4AAAAA-AA A4 A A AAA -4 -4 -
S TSz ¢8¢8
IIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIII
M T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T

Class Name

Communication MB
Communication MB

Cooking MB (partial)

Cooking MB (patrtial)

Electricity MB and Electronics MB
Emergency Preparedness MB (partial)
Emergency Preparedness MB (partial)
Emergency Preparedness MB (partial)
Engineering MB

Engineering MB

Engineering MB

Environmental Science MB
Environmental Science MB

First Aid MB

First Aid MB

First Aid MB

First Aid MB

First Aid MB

Fish and Wildlife Management MB
Fishing MB

Forestry MB

Game Design MB

Game Design MB

Geocaching MB

Geology MB

Graphic Arts MB

Graphic Arts MB

Insect Study

Kayaking MB

Kayaking MB

Kayaking MB

Period
10:30 AM
2:00 PM
9:00 AM
2:00 PM
9:00 AM
10:00 AM
11:00 AM
2:00 PM
9:00 AM
10:00 AM
4:00 PM
10:00 AM
3:00 PM
9:00 AM
10:00 AM
11:00 AM
2:00 PM
3:00 PM
4:00 PM
9:00 AM
3:30 PM
2:00 PM
3:30 PM
9:00 AM
2:00 PM
10:00 AM
11:00 AM
3:00 PM
9:00 AM
10:00 AM
11:00 AM

Room

Scoutcraft

Scoutcraft

Scoutcraft

Scoutcraft

N.E.S.T. Nature Lodge
Health and Fitness
Health and Fitness
Health and Fitness
N.E.S.T. Nature Lodge
N.E.S.T. Nature Lodge
N.E.S.T. Nature Lodge
N.E.S.T. Nature Lodge
N.E.S.T. Nature Lodge
Health and Fitness
Health and Fitness
Health and Fitness
Health and Fitness
Health and Fitness
N.E.S.T. Nature Lodge
N.E.S.T. Nature Lodge
N.E.S.T. Nature Lodge
Health and Fitness
Health and Fitness
Scoutcraft

N.E.S.T. Nature Lodge
Bull Mountain Studios
Bull Mountain Studios
N.E.S.T. Nature Lodge
Boat Yard

Boat Yard

Boat Yard

Min Max
Class Class
Instructor Size Size
30
30
20
20
30
20
20
20
20
20
20
30
30
20
20
20
20
20
20
16
20
20
20
20
20
16
16
20
20
20
20

Nbr
Seats
Taken
30
30
13
18
29
17
20
20
17
12
20
30
24
19
4
20
20
12
18
16
12
19
13
20
20

14
18

15
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DEL-MAR-VA COUNCIL

BOY SCOUTS OF AMERICA’

Class Attendee Counts

Rodney Scout Reservation Summer Camp

Rodney Summer: 1-6701-052-21
06-16-2024 12:00 PM

Week 5

Rodney Advancement - Merit Badges and Rank Min  Max Nbr Nbr
Class Class Seats Seats
SuM T WTh F SaClass# Class Name Period Room Instructor Size  Size Taken Open
M T WH F RMB13  Kayaking MB 2:00 PM Boat Yard 20 16 4
M T WH F RMB13  Kayaking MB 3:00 PM Boat Yard 20 11
M TWH F RMB13  Kayaking MB 4:00 PM Boat Yard 20 12
M TWH F RMB12  Leatherwork MB 11:00 AM Bull Mountain Studios 16 16
M TWH F RMB12 Leatherwork MB 2:00 PM Bull Mountain Studios 16 16
M TWH F RMB12  Leatherwork MB 3:00 PM Bull Mountain Studios 16 16
M T WH F RMB12  Leatherwork MB 4:00 PM Bull Mountain Studios 16 12 4
M T WH F RMB25 Lifesaving MB 9:00 AM Swimming Pool 20 11
M TWH F RMB25  Lifesaving MB 10:30 AM Swimming Pool 20 12
M T WH F RMB25 Lifesaving MB 2:00 PM Swimming Pool 20 20 -
M T WH F RMB25 Lifesaving MB 3:30 PM Swimming Pool 20 13 7
M T WH F RMB5 Motorboating MB 9:00 AM Sailing Base 12 12
M T WH F RMB5 Motorboating MB 10:00 AM Sailing Base 12 12
M T WH F RMB5 Motorboating MB 11:00 AM Sailing Base 12 12
M T WH F RMB5 Motorboating MB 2:00 PM Sailing Base 12 12
M TWH F RMB5 Motorboating MB 3:00 PM Sailing Base 12 12
M T WH F RMB5 Motorboating MB 4:00 PM Sailing Base 12 12
M T WH F RMB24  Moviemaking MB 2:00 PM Bull Mountain Studios 20 19 1
M T WH F RMB24  Moviemaking MB 3:30 PM Bull Mountain Studios 20 13 7
M TWH F RMB41  Nature MB 2:00 PM N.E.S.T. Nature Lodge 20 18 2
M TWH F RMB11  Oceanography MB 11:00 AM N.E.S.T. Nature Lodge 20 16 4
M TWH F RMB11  Oceanography MB 3:00 PM N.E.S.T. Nature Lodge 20 7 13
M T WH F RMB11  Oceanography MB 4:00 PM N.E.S.T. Nature Lodge 20 17 3
M T WH F RMB23  Orienteering MB 9:00 AM 20 17
M T WH F RMB23  Orienteering MB 3:30 PM 20 13
M TWH F RMB40  Personal Fitness MB (partial) 9:00 AM Health and Fitness 20 19 1
M T WH F RMB40  Personal Fitness MB (partial) 10:30 AM Health and Fitness 20 13 7
M TWH F RMB10  Photography MB 9:00 AM Bull Mountain Studios 16 13 3
M T WH F RMB10 Photography MB 3:00 PM Bull Mountain Studios 16 14 2
M T WH F RMB10 Photography MB 4:00 PM Bull Mountain Studios 16 11 5
M T WH F RMB39  Pioneering MB 2:00 PM Scoutcraft 16 9 7
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DEL-MAR-VA COUNCIL

BOY SCOUTS OF AMERICA’

Class Attendee Counts

Rodney Scout Reservation Summer Camp

Rodney Summer: 1-6701-052-21
06-16-2024 12:00 PM

Week 5

Rodney Advancement - Merit Badges and Rank

Min Max Nbr Nbr
Class Class Seats Seats

SuM T WTh F SaClass# Class Name Period Room Size  Size Taken Open
M T WH F RMB9 Pottery MB 9:00 AM Bull Mountain Studios 16 11 5
M TWH F RMB9 Pottery MB 10:00 AM Bull Mountain Studios 16 9 7
M TWH F RMB9 Pottery MB 11:00 AM Bull Mountain Studios 16 12 4
M TWH F RMB9 Pottery MB 2:00 PM Bull Mountain Studios 16 16 -
M T WH F RMB9 Pottery MB 3:00 PM Bull Mountain Studios 16 6 10
M T WH F RMB9 Pottery MB 4:00 PM Bull Mountain Studios 16 13 3
M T WH F RMB22  Programming 2:00 PM N.E.S.T. Nature Lodge 10 10 -
M T WH F RMB22  Programming 3:30 PM N.E.S.T. Nature Lodge 10 5 5
M T WH F RMB56  Pulp and Paper MB, Fingerprinting MB 10:00 AM N.E.S.T. Nature Lodge 20 16
M TWH F RMB57  Reptile and Amphibian Study MB 9:00 AM N.E.S.T. Nature Lodge 20 19 1
M T WH F RMB38 Rifle Shooting MB 9:00 AM Rifle Range 32 32
M T WH F RMB38 Rifle Shooting MB 10:30 AM Rifle Range 32 32
M T WH F RMB38 Rifle Shooting MB 3:30 PM Rifle Range 32 32
M TWH F RMB50  Robotics MB 9:00 AM N.E.S.T. Nature Lodge 18 17 1
M TWH F RMB50  Robotics MB 10:30 AM N.E.S.T. Nature Lodge 18 16 2
M TWH F RMB21  Rowing 9:00 AM Boat Yard 10 5
M T WH F RMB21  Rowing 3:30 PM Boat Yard 10 3
M T WH F RMB58  Sculpture MB 9:00 AM Bull Mountain Studios 16 7
M T WH F RMB58  Sculpture MB 3:00 PM Bull Mountain Studios 16 5 11
M TWH F RMB58  Sculpture MB 4:00 PM Bull Mountain Studios 16 10 6
M T WH F RMB20  Shotgun Shooting MB 9:00 AM Shotgun Range 8 8
M TWH F RMB20  Shotgun Shooting MB 10:00 AM Shotgun Range 8 8
M T WH F RMB20  Shotgun Shooting MB 11:00 AM Shotgun Range 8 8
M T WH F RMB20  Shotgun Shooting MB 2:00 PM Shotgun Range 8 8
M T WH F RMB20  Shotgun Shooting MB 3:00 PM Shotgun Range 8 8
M T WH F RMB20  Shotgun Shooting MB 4:00 PM Shotgun Range 8 8
M T WH F RMB19  Signs, Signals, and Codes MB 3:30 PM Health and Fitness 20 11
M TWH F RMB4 Small-Boat Sailing MB 9:00 AM Sailing Base 20 19
M T WH F RMB4 Small-Boat Sailing MB 2:00 PM Sailing Base 20 19
M T WH F RMB36  Soil and Water Conservation MB 2:00 PM N.E.S.T. Nature Lodge 20 5 15
M T WH F RMB49  Space Exploration MB 10:30 AM N.E.S.T. Nature Lodge 16 12 4
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BOY SCOUTS OF AMERICA’

DEL-MAR-VA COUNCIL

%

Class Attendee Counts

Rodney Scout Reservation Summer Camp

Rodney Summer: 1-6701-052-21
06-16-2024 12:00 PM

Week 5

Rodney Advancement - Merit Badges and Rank Min  Max Nbr Nbr
Class Class Seats Seats
SuM T WTh F SaClass# Class Name Period Room Instructor Size  Size Taken Open
M TWH F RMB29 Swimming MB 2:00 PM Swimming Pool 30 30 -
M T WH F RMB29  Swimming MB 3:00 PM Swimming Pool 30 9 21
M TWH F RMB29  Swimming MB 4:00 PM Swimming Pool 30 22 8
M TWH F RMB18  Water Sports MB 9:00 AM Sailing Base 20 10 10
M T WH F RMB18  Water Sports MB 10:30 AM Sailing Base 20 20
M T WH F RMB18  Water Sports MB 2:00 PM Sailing Base 20 20 .
M T WH F RMB18  Water Sports MB 3:30 PM Sailing Base 20 15 5
M TWH F RMB35  Weather MB 2:00 PM N.E.S.T. Nature Lodge 30 21 9
M TWH F RMB17  Wilderness Survival MB 10:30 AM Scoutcraft 20 14 6
M TWH F RMB17  Wilderness Survival MB 3:30 PM Scoutcraft 20 18 2
M T WH F RMB7 Wood Carving MB 9:00 AM Bull Mountain Studios 16 8
M T WH F RMB7 Wood Carving MB 10:00 AM Bull Mountain Studios 16 6 10
M T WH F RMB7 Wood Carving MB 11:00 AM Bull Mountain Studios 16 16
M TWH F RMB7 Wood Carving MB 2:00 PM Bull Mountain Studios 16 16
M T WH F RMB7 Wood Carving MB 3:00 PM Bull Mountain Studios 16 16
M TWH F RMB7 Wood Carving MB 4:00 PM Bull Mountain Studios 16 15 1
Total for Rodney Advancement - Merit Badges and Rank 14205 2085
Less than 25% of class remains available for registration.
. Less than 5% of class remains available for registration.
Period Schedule
06:00 AM - 06:45 AM: Sunrise
09:00 AM - 09:15 AM: 9:00 AM
10:00 AM - 10:15 AM: 10:00 AM
10:30 AM - 10:45 AM: 10:30 AM
11:00 AM - 11:15 AM: 11:00 AM
02:00 PM - 02:15 PM: 2:00 PM
03:00 PM - 03:15 PM: 3:00 PM
03:30 PM - 03:45 PM: 3:30 PM
04:00 PM - 04:15 PM: 4:00 PM
07:00 PM - 08:30 PM: Evening
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Rodney Summer: 1-6701-052-21
BOY SCOUTS OF AMERICA 06-16-2024 12:00 PM

DEL-MAR-VA COUNCIL

%

Class Attendee Counts
Rodney Scout Reservation Summer Camp

Grand Total Seats Taken 8542
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DEL-MAR-VA COUNCIL

BOY SCOUTS OF AMERICA

Class Attendee Counts

Rodney Scout Reservation Summer Camp

Rodney Summer: 1-6701-052-21
06-16-2024 12:00 PM

Week 6
Rodney Advancement - Merit Badges and Rank Min  Max Nbr Nbr
Class Class Seats Seats
SuM T WTh F SaClass# Class Name Period Room Size  Size Taken Open
M T WH F RMB48  Animation MB 9:00 AM Bull Mountain Studios 16 8 8
M T WH F RMB48  Animation MB 10:00 AM Bull Mountain Studios 16 1 15
M TWH F RMB48  Animation MB 11:00 AM Bull Mountain Studios 16 5 11
M TWH F RMB34  Archaeology MB 3:00 PM N.E.S.T. Nature Lodge 20 5 15
M T WH F RMB16  Archery MB 9:00 AM Archery Range 24 8 16
M T WH F RMB16  Archery MB 10:00 AM Archery Range 24 5 19
M T WH F RMB16  Archery MB 11:00 AM Archery Range 24 7 17
M T WH F RMB16  Archery MB 4:00 PM Archery Range 24 10 14
M TWH F RMB47  Art MB 10:00 AM Bull Mountain Studios 20 4 16
M TWH F RMB47  Art MB 11:00 AM Bull Mountain Studios 20 4 16
M T WH F RMB51  Astronomy MB 10:30 AM N.E.S.T. Nature Lodge 30 6 24
M T WH F RMB15 Athletics MB (partial) 9:00 AM Health and Fitness 20 4 16
M T WH F RMB15  Athletics MB (partial) 4:00 PM Health and Fitness 20 4 16
M TWH F RMB37  Basketry MB 9:00 AM Bull Mountain Studios 20 4 16
M TWH F RMB37  Basketry MB 10:00 AM Bull Mountain Studios 20 2 18
M TWH F RMB52  Bird Study MB 9:00 AM N.E.S.T. Nature Lodge 16 6 10
M T WH F RMB59  Brownsea Program (first year camper) 9:00 AM Brownsea 155 23 132
M T WH F RMB1 Camping MB 9:00 AM Scoutcraft 30 11 19
M T WH F RMB1 Camping MB 10:30 AM Scoutcraft 30 7 23
M TWH F RMB1 Camping MB 2:00 PM Scoutcraft 30 7 23
M TWH F RMB28  Canoeing MB 9:00 AM Boat Yard 20 1 19
M TWH F RMB28 Canoeing MB 10:00 AM Boat Yard 20 1 19
M T WH F RMB28 Canoeing MB 11:00 AM Boat Yard 20 20
M T WH F RMB28 Canoeing MB 2:00 PM Boat Yard 20 11 9
M T WH F RMB28 Canoeing MB 3:00 PM Boat Yard 20 16
M T WH F RMB28 Canoeing MB 4:00 PM Boat Yard 20 19
M TWH F RMB45  Chemistry MB 11:00 AM N.E.S.T. Nature Lodge 20 13
M TWH F RMB45  Chemistry MB 2:00 PM N.E.S.T. Nature Lodge 20 10 10
M T WH F RMB44  Climbing MB 9:00 AM Climbing Tower 24 8 16
M T WH F RMB44  Climbing MB 10:30 AM Climbing Tower 24 20
M T WH F RMB44  Climbing MB 3:30 PM Climbing Tower 24 16 8
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DEL-MAR-VA COUNCIL

BOY SCOUTS OF AMERICA

Class Attendee Counts

Rodney Scout Reservation Summer Camp

Rodney Summer: 1-6701-052-21
06-16-2024 12:00 PM

Week 6

Rodney Advancement - Merit Badges and Rank

Min Max Nbr Nbr
Class Class Seats Seats

SuM T WTh F SaClass# Class Name Period Room Size  Size Taken Open
M T WH F RMB2 Communication MB 10:30 AM Scoutcraft 30 12 18
M T WH F RMB2 Communication MB 2:00 PM Scoutcraft 30 14 16
M T WH F RMB3 Cooking MB (partial) 9:00 AM Scoutcraft 20 5 15
M TWH F RMB3 Cooking MB (patrtial) 2:00 PM Scoutcraft 20 2 18
M T WH F RMB53  Electricity MB and Electronics MB 9:00 AM N.E.S.T. Nature Lodge 30 7 23
M T WH F RMB61  Emergency Preparedness MB (partial) 10:00 AM Health and Fitness 20 5 15
M T WH F RMB61  Emergency Preparedness MB (partial) 11:00 AM Health and Fitness 20 8 12
M T WH F RMB61  Emergency Preparedness MB (partial) 2:00 PM Health and Fitness 20 13 7
M TWH F RMB14  Engineering MB 9:00 AM N.E.S.T. Nature Lodge 20 4 16
M TWH F RMB14  Engineering MB 10:00 AM N.E.S.T. Nature Lodge 20 5 15
M T WH F RMB14  Engineering MB 4:00 PM N.E.S.T. Nature Lodge 20 7 13
M T WH F RMB33  Environmental Science MB 10:00 AM N.E.S.T. Nature Lodge 30 8 22
M T WH F RMB33  Environmental Science MB 3:00 PM N.E.S.T. Nature Lodge 30 18 12
M T WH F RMB32  First Aid MB 9:00 AM Health and Fitness 20 12 8
M TWH F RMB32  First Aid MB 10:00 AM Health and Fitness 20 3 17
M TWH F RMB32  First Aid MB 11:00 AM Health and Fitness 20 6 14
M TWH F RMB32  First Aid MB 2:00 PM Health and Fitness 20 12 8
M TWH F RMB32  First Aid MB 3:00 PM Health and Fitness 20 7 13
M T WH F RMB31  Fish and Wildlife Management MB 4:00 PM N.E.S.T. Nature Lodge 20 10 10
M TWH F RMB54  Fishing MB 9:00 AM N.E.S.T. Nature Lodge 16 13 3
M TWH F RMB27  Forestry MB 3:30 PM N.E.S.T. Nature Lodge 20 4 16
M TWH F RMB26  Game Design MB 2:00 PM Health and Fitness 20 4 16
M T WH F RMB26 Game Design MB 3:30 PM Health and Fitness 20 1 19
M T WH F RMB55  Geocaching MB 9:00 AM Scoutcraft 20 12
M T WH F RMB43  Geology MB 2:00 PM N.E.S.T. Nature Lodge 20 13
M T WH F RMB46  Graphic Arts MB 10:00 AM Bull Mountain Studios 16 2 14
M TWH F RMB46  Graphic Arts MB 11:00 AM Bull Mountain Studios 16 4 12
M TWH F RMB30 Insect Study 3:00 PM N.E.S.T. Nature Lodge 20 1 19
M T WH F RMB13  Kayaking MB 9:00 AM Boat Yard 20 2 18
M TWH F RMB13  Kayaking MB 10:00 AM Boat Yard 20 4 16
M TWH F RMB13  Kayaking MB 11:00 AM Boat Yard 20 8 12
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DEL-MAR-VA COUNCIL

BOY SCOUTS OF AMERICA

Class Attendee Counts

Rodney Scout Reservation Summer Camp

Rodney Summer: 1-6701-052-21
06-16-2024 12:00 PM

Week 6
Rodney Advancement - Merit Badges and Rank Min  Max Nbr Nbr
Class Class Seats Seats
SuM T WTh F SaClass# Class Name Period Room Instructor Size  Size Taken Open
M T WH F RMB13  Kayaking MB 2:00 PM Boat Yard 20 8 12
M T WH F RMB13  Kayaking MB 3:00 PM Boat Yard 20 6 14
M TWH F RMB13  Kayaking MB 4:00 PM Boat Yard 20 8 12
M TWH F RMB12  Leatherwork MB 11:00 AM Bull Mountain Studios 16 3 13
M TWH F RMB12 Leatherwork MB 2:00 PM Bull Mountain Studios 16 5 11
M TWH F RMB12  Leatherwork MB 3:00 PM Bull Mountain Studios 16 2 14
M T WH F RMB12  Leatherwork MB 4:00 PM Bull Mountain Studios 16 2 14
M T WH F RMB25 Lifesaving MB 9:00 AM Swimming Pool 20 3 17
M TWH F RMB25  Lifesaving MB 10:30 AM Swimming Pool 20 4 16
M TWH F RMB25 Lifesaving MB 2:00 PM Swimming Pool 20 1 19
M T WH F RMB25 Lifesaving MB 3:30 PM Swimming Pool 20 3 17
M T WH F RMB5 Motorboating MB 9:00 AM Sailing Base 12 6 6
M T WH F RMB5 Motorboating MB 10:00 AM Sailing Base 12 12
M T WH F RMB5 Motorboating MB 11:00 AM Sailing Base 12 11
M T WH F RMB5 Motorboating MB 2:00 PM Sailing Base 12 9 3
M TWH F RMB5 Motorboating MB 3:00 PM Sailing Base 12 12
M T WH F RMB5 Motorboating MB 4:00 PM Sailing Base 12 4 8
M T WH F RMB24  Moviemaking MB 2:00 PM Bull Mountain Studios 20 1 19
M T WH F RMB24  Moviemaking MB 3:30 PM Bull Mountain Studios 20 3 17
M TWH F RMB41  Nature MB 2:00 PM N.E.S.T. Nature Lodge 20 3 17
M TWH F RMB11  Oceanography MB 11:00 AM N.E.S.T. Nature Lodge 20 4 16
M TWH F RMB11  Oceanography MB 3:00 PM N.E.S.T. Nature Lodge 20 5 15
M T WH F RMB11  Oceanography MB 4:00 PM N.E.S.T. Nature Lodge 20 5 15
M TWH F RMB23  Orienteering MB 9:00 AM 20 2 18
M T WH F RMB23  Orienteering MB 3:30 PM 20 1 19
M TWH F RMB40  Personal Fitness MB (partial) 9:00 AM Health and Fitness 20 7 13
M T WH F RMB40  Personal Fitness MB (partial) 10:30 AM Health and Fitness 20 2 18
M TWH F RMB10  Photography MB 9:00 AM Bull Mountain Studios 16 2 14
M T WH F RMB10 Photography MB 3:00 PM Bull Mountain Studios 16 2 14
M T WH F RMB10 Photography MB 4:00 PM Bull Mountain Studios 16 16
M T WH F RMB39  Pioneering MB 2:00 PM Scoutcraft 16 6 10
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DEL-MAR-VA COUNCIL

BOY SCOUTS OF AMERICA

Class Attendee Counts

Rodney Scout Reservation Summer Camp

Rodney Summer: 1-6701-052-21
06-16-2024 12:00 PM

Week 6

Rodney Advancement - Merit Badges and Rank

Min Max Nbr Nbr
Class Class Seats Seats

SuM T WTh F SaClass# Class Name Period Room Size  Size Taken Open
M T WH F RMB9 Pottery MB 9:00 AM Bull Mountain Studios 16 5 11
M TWH F RMB9 Pottery MB 10:00 AM Bull Mountain Studios 16 3 13
M TWH F RMB9 Pottery MB 11:00 AM Bull Mountain Studios 16 4 12
M TWH F RMB9 Pottery MB 2:00 PM Bull Mountain Studios 16 6 10
M T WH F RMB9 Pottery MB 3:00 PM Bull Mountain Studios 16 7 9
M T WH F RMB9 Pottery MB 4:00 PM Bull Mountain Studios 16 3 13
M T WH F RMB22  Programming 2:00 PM N.E.S.T. Nature Lodge 10 2
M T WH F RMB22  Programming 3:30 PM N.E.S.T. Nature Lodge 10 2
M T WH F RMB56  Pulp and Paper MB, Fingerprinting MB 10:00 AM N.E.S.T. Nature Lodge 20 1 19
M TWH F RMB57  Reptile and Amphibian Study MB 9:00 AM N.E.S.T. Nature Lodge 20 4 16
M T WH F RMB38 Rifle Shooting MB 9:00 AM Rifle Range 32 8 24
M TWH F RMB38  Rifle Shooting MB 10:30 AM Rifle Range 32 13 19
M T WH F RMB38 Rifle Shooting MB 3:30 PM Rifle Range 32 8 24
M TWH F RMB50  Robotics MB 9:00 AM N.E.S.T. Nature Lodge 18 4 14
M TWH F RMB50  Robotics MB 10:30 AM N.E.S.T. Nature Lodge 18 3 15
M TWH F RMB21  Rowing 9:00 AM Boat Yard 10 2
M T WH F RMB21  Rowing 3:30 PM Boat Yard 10 2
M T WH F RMB58  Sculpture MB 9:00 AM Bull Mountain Studios 16 1 15
M T WH F RMB58  Sculpture MB 3:00 PM Bull Mountain Studios 16 4 12
M TWH F RMB58  Sculpture MB 4:00 PM Bull Mountain Studios 16 8 8
M T WH F RMB20  Shotgun Shooting MB 9:00 AM Shotgun Range 8 7 1
M TWH F RMB20  Shotgun Shooting MB 10:00 AM Shotgun Range 8 2 6
M T WH F RMB20  Shotgun Shooting MB 11:00 AM Shotgun Range 8 2 6
M T WH F RMB20  Shotgun Shooting MB 2:00 PM Shotgun Range 8 8
M T WH F RMB20  Shotgun Shooting MB 3:00 PM Shotgun Range 8 8 .
M T WH F RMB20  Shotgun Shooting MB 4:00 PM Shotgun Range 8 4 4
M T WH F RMB19  Signs, Signals, and Codes MB 3:30 PM Health and Fitness 20 5 15
M TWH F RMB4 Small-Boat Sailing MB 9:00 AM Sailing Base 20 6 14
M T WH F RMB4 Small-Boat Sailing MB 2:00 PM Sailing Base 20 3 17
M T WH F RMB36  Soil and Water Conservation MB 2:00 PM N.E.S.T. Nature Lodge 20 3 17
M T WH F RMB49  Space Exploration MB 10:30 AM N.E.S.T. Nature Lodge 16 8 8

Bk Page 34

ug
Softwat

iz

Report run date: Wed May 8, 2024 - 07:00 AM



BOY SCOUTS OF AMERICA’

DEL-MAR-VA COUNCIL

%

Class Attendee Counts

Rodney Scout Reservation Summer Camp

Rodney Summer: 1-6701-052-21
06-16-2024 12:00 PM

Week 6
Rodney Advancement - Merit Badges and Rank Min  Max Nbr Nbr
Class Class Seats Seats
SuM T WTh F SaClass# Class Name Period Room Instructor Size  Size Taken Open
M T WH F RMB29  Swimming MB 2:00 PM Swimming Pool 30 9 21
M T WH F RMB29  Swimming MB 3:00 PM Swimming Pool 30 9 21
M TWH F RMB29  Swimming MB 4:00 PM Swimming Pool 30 8 22
M TWH F RMB18  Water Sports MB 9:00 AM Sailing Base 20 2 18
M T WH F RMB18  Water Sports MB 10:30 AM Sailing Base 20 11 9
M T WH F RMB18  Water Sports MB 2:00 PM Sailing Base 20 3 17
M T WH F RMB18  Water Sports MB 3:30 PM Sailing Base 20 2 18
M T WH F RMB35 Weather MB 2:00 PM N.E.S.T. Nature Lodge 30 7 23
M TWH F RMB17  Wilderness Survival MB 10:30 AM Scoutcraft 20 6 14
M TWH F RMB17  Wilderness Survival MB 3:30 PM Scoutcraft 20 3 17
M T WH F RMB7 Wood Carving MB 9:00 AM Bull Mountain Studios 16 2 14
M T WH F RMB7 Wood Carving MB 10:00 AM Bull Mountain Studios 16 4 12
M T WH F RMB7 Wood Carving MB 11:00 AM Bull Mountain Studios 16 6 10
M T WH F RMB7 Wood Carving MB 2:00 PM Bull Mountain Studios 16 2 14
M T WH F RMB7 Wood Carving MB 3:00 PM Bull Mountain Studios 16 9
M TWH F RMB7 Wood Carving MB 4:00 PM Bull Mountain Studios 16 8
Total for Rodney Advancement - Merit Badges and Rank 17046 765
Less than 25% of class remains available for registration.
. Less than 5% of class remains available for registration.
Period Schedule
06:00 AM - 06:45 AM: Sunrise
09:00 AM - 09:15 AM: 9:00 AM
10:00 AM - 10:15 AM: 10:00 AM
10:30 AM - 10:45 AM: 10:30 AM
11:00 AM - 11:15 AM: 11:00 AM
02:00 PM - 02:15 PM: 2:00 PM
03:00 PM - 03:15 PM: 3:00 PM
03:30 PM - 03:45 PM: 3:30 PM
04:00 PM - 04:15 PM: 4:00 PM
07:00 PM - 08:30 PM: Evening
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Rodney Summer: 1-6701-052-21
BOY SCOUTS OF AMERICA 06-16-2024 12:00 PM

DEL-MAR-VA COUNCIL

%

Class Attendee Counts
Rodney Scout Reservation Summer Camp

Grand Total Seats Taken 9307
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DEL-MAR-VA COUNCIL

BOY SCOUTS OF AMERICA

Class Attendee Counts

Rodney Scout Reservation Summer Camp

Rodney Summer: 1-6701-052-21
06-16-2024 12:00 PM

Week 7
Rodney Advancement - Merit Badges and Rank Min  Max Nbr Nbr
Class Class Seats Seats
SuM T WTh F SaClass# Class Name Period Room Size  Size Taken Open
M T WH F RMB48  Animation MB 9:00 AM Bull Mountain Studios 16 3 13
M T WH F RMB48  Animation MB 10:00 AM Bull Mountain Studios 16 5 11
M TWH F RMB48  Animation MB 11:00 AM Bull Mountain Studios 16 5 11
M TWH F RMB34  Archaeology MB 3:00 PM N.E.S.T. Nature Lodge 20 3 17
M T WH F RMB16  Archery MB 9:00 AM Archery Range 24 4 20
M T WH F RMB16  Archery MB 10:00 AM Archery Range 24 3 21
M T WH F RMB16  Archery MB 11:00 AM Archery Range 24 9 15
M T WH F RMB16  Archery MB 4:00 PM Archery Range 24 10 14
M TWH F RMB47  Art MB 10:00 AM Bull Mountain Studios 20 1 19
M TWH F RMB47  Art MB 11:00 AM Bull Mountain Studios 20 20
M T WH F RMB51  Astronomy MB 10:30 AM N.E.S.T. Nature Lodge 30 2 28
M T WH F RMB15 Athletics MB (partial) 9:00 AM Health and Fitness 20 3 17
M T WH F RMB15  Athletics MB (partial) 4:00 PM Health and Fitness 20 7 13
M TWH F RMB37  Basketry MB 9:00 AM Bull Mountain Studios 20 1 19
M TWH F RMB37  Basketry MB 10:00 AM Bull Mountain Studios 20 20
M TWH F RMB52  Bird Study MB 9:00 AM N.E.S.T. Nature Lodge 16 2 14
M T WH F RMB59  Brownsea Program (first year camper) 9:00 AM Brownsea 155 25 130
M T WH F RMB1 Camping MB 9:00 AM Scoutcraft 30 6 24
M T WH F RMB1 Camping MB 10:30 AM Scoutcraft 30 5 25
M TWH F RMB1 Camping MB 2:00 PM Scoutcraft 30 6 24
M TWH F RMB28  Canoeing MB 9:00 AM Boat Yard 20 7 13
M TWH F RMB28 Canoeing MB 10:00 AM Boat Yard 20 2 18
M T WH F RMB28 Canoeing MB 11:00 AM Boat Yard 20 1 19
M T WH F RMB28 Canoeing MB 2:00 PM Boat Yard 20 7 13
M T WH F RMB28 Canoeing MB 3:00 PM Boat Yard 20 1 19
M T WH F RMB28 Canoeing MB 4:00 PM Boat Yard 20 1 19
M TWH F RMB45  Chemistry MB 11:00 AM N.E.S.T. Nature Lodge 20 3 17
M TWH F RMB45  Chemistry MB 2:00 PM N.E.S.T. Nature Lodge 20 10 10
M T WH F RMB44  Climbing MB 9:00 AM Climbing Tower 24 6 18
M T WH F RMB44  Climbing MB 10:30 AM Climbing Tower 24 19
M T WH F RMB44  Climbing MB 3:30 PM Climbing Tower 24 17
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DEL-MAR-VA COUNCIL

BOY SCOUTS OF AMERICA

Class Attendee Counts

Rodney Scout Reservation Summer Camp

Rodney Summer: 1-6701-052-21
06-16-2024 12:00 PM

Week 7
Rodney Advancement - Merit Badges and Rank Min  Max Nbr Nbr
Class Class Seats Seats
SuM T WTh F SaClass# Class Name Period Room Instructor Size  Size Taken Open
M T WH F RMB2 Communication MB 10:30 AM Scoutcraft 30 11 19
M T WH F RMB2 Communication MB 2:00 PM Scoutcraft 30 4 26
M T WH F RMB3 Cooking MB (partial) 9:00 AM Scoutcraft 20 4 16
M TWH F RMB3 Cooking MB (patrtial) 2:00 PM Scoutcraft 20 2 18
M T WH F RMB53  Electricity MB and Electronics MB 9:00 AM N.E.S.T. Nature Lodge 30 8 22
M T WH F RMB61  Emergency Preparedness MB (partial) 10:00 AM Health and Fitness 20 5 15
M T WH F RMB61  Emergency Preparedness MB (partial) 11:00 AM Health and Fitness 20 9 11
M TWH F RMB61  Emergency Preparedness MB (partial) 2:00 PM Health and Fitness 20 5 15
M TWH F RMB14  Engineering MB 9:00 AM N.E.S.T. Nature Lodge 20 3 17
M TWH F RMB14  Engineering MB 10:00 AM N.E.S.T. Nature Lodge 20 2 18
M T WH F RMB14  Engineering MB 4:00 PM N.E.S.T. Nature Lodge 20 2 18
M T WH F RMB33  Environmental Science MB 10:00 AM N.E.S.T. Nature Lodge 30 3 27
M T WH F RMB33  Environmental Science MB 3:00 PM N.E.S.T. Nature Lodge 30 6 24
M TWH F RMB32  First Aid MB 9:00 AM Health and Fitness 20 20
M TWH F RMB32  First Aid MB 10:00 AM Health and Fitness 20 20
M TWH F RMB32  First Aid MB 11:00 AM Health and Fitness 20 20
M TWH F RMB32  First Aid MB 2:00 PM Health and Fitness 20 2 18
M TWH F RMB32  First Aid MB 3:00 PM Health and Fitness 20 10 10
M T WH F RMB31  Fish and Wildlife Management MB 4:00 PM N.E.S.T. Nature Lodge 20 16
M TWH F RMB54  Fishing MB 9:00 AM N.E.S.T. Nature Lodge 16 9 7
M TWH F RMB27  Forestry MB 3:30 PM N.E.S.T. Nature Lodge 20 20
M TWH F RMB26  Game Design MB 2:00 PM Health and Fitness 20 2 18
M T WH F RMB26 Game Design MB 3:30 PM Health and Fitness 20 20
M T WH F RMB55  Geocaching MB 9:00 AM Scoutcraft 20 16
M T WH F RMB43  Geology MB 2:00 PM N.E.S.T. Nature Lodge 20 3 17
M TWH F RMB46  Graphic Arts MB 10:00 AM Bull Mountain Studios 16 16
M TWH F RMB46  Graphic Arts MB 11:00 AM Bull Mountain Studios 16 1 15
M TWH F RMB30 Insect Study 3:00 PM N.E.S.T. Nature Lodge 20 5 15
M T WH F RMB13  Kayaking MB 9:00 AM Boat Yard 20 1 19
M TWH F RMB13  Kayaking MB 10:00 AM Boat Yard 20 4 16
M TWH F RMB13  Kayaking MB 11:00 AM Boat Yard 20 8 12
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DEL-MAR-VA COUNCIL

BOY SCOUTS OF AMERICA

Class Attendee Counts

Rodney Scout Reservation Summer Camp

Rodney Summer: 1-6701-052-21
06-16-2024 12:00 PM

Week 7

Rodney Advancement - Merit Badges and Rank Min  Max Nbr Nbr
Class Class Seats Seats
SuM T WTh F SaClass# Class Name Period Room Instructor Size  Size Taken Open
M T WH F RMB13  Kayaking MB 2:00 PM Boat Yard 20 6 14
M T WH F RMB13  Kayaking MB 3:00 PM Boat Yard 20 3 17
M TWH F RMB13  Kayaking MB 4:00 PM Boat Yard 20 5 15
M TWH F RMB12  Leatherwork MB 11:00 AM Bull Mountain Studios 16 2 14
M TWH F RMB12 Leatherwork MB 2:00 PM Bull Mountain Studios 16 1 15
M TWH F RMB12  Leatherwork MB 3:00 PM Bull Mountain Studios 16 1 15
M T WH F RMB12  Leatherwork MB 4:00 PM Bull Mountain Studios 16 3 13
M T WH F RMB25 Lifesaving MB 9:00 AM Swimming Pool 20 2 18
M TWH F RMB25  Lifesaving MB 10:30 AM Swimming Pool 20 5 15
M TWH F RMB25 Lifesaving MB 2:00 PM Swimming Pool 20 3 17
M T WH F RMB25 Lifesaving MB 3:30 PM Swimming Pool 20 20
M T WH F RMB5 Motorboating MB 9:00 AM Sailing Base 12 12
M T WH F RMB5 Motorboating MB 10:00 AM Sailing Base 12 4 8
M TWHF RMB5  Motorboating MB 11:00 AM Sailing Base 12 12 -
M TWH F RMB5  Motorboating MB 2:00 PM Sailing Base 12 12 -
M TWH F RMB5 Motorboating MB 3:00 PM Sailing Base 12 5 7
M T WH F RMB5 Motorboating MB 4:00 PM Sailing Base 12 6 6
M T WH F RMB24  Moviemaking MB 2:00 PM Bull Mountain Studios 20 2 18
M T WH F RMB24  Moviemaking MB 3:30 PM Bull Mountain Studios 20 7 13
M TWH F RMB41  Nature MB 2:00 PM N.E.S.T. Nature Lodge 20 20
M TWH F RMB11  Oceanography MB 11:00 AM N.E.S.T. Nature Lodge 20 3 17
M TWH F RMB11  Oceanography MB 3:00 PM N.E.S.T. Nature Lodge 20 3 17
M T WH F RMB11  Oceanography MB 4:00 PM N.E.S.T. Nature Lodge 20 20
M TWH F RMB23  Orienteering MB 9:00 AM 20 4 16
M T WH F RMB23  Orienteering MB 3:30 PM 20 1 19
M TWH F RMB40  Personal Fitness MB (partial) 9:00 AM Health and Fitness 20 2 18
M T WH F RMB40  Personal Fitness MB (partial) 10:30 AM Health and Fitness 20 3 17
M TWH F RMB10  Photography MB 9:00 AM Bull Mountain Studios 16 3 13
M T WH F RMB10 Photography MB 3:00 PM Bull Mountain Studios 16 8 8
M T WH F RMB10 Photography MB 4:00 PM Bull Mountain Studios 16 1 15
M T WH F RMB39  Pioneering MB 2:00 PM Scoutcraft 16 3 13
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DEL-MAR-VA COUNCIL

BOY SCOUTS OF AMERICA’

Class Attendee Counts

Rodney Scout Reservation Summer Camp

Rodney Summer: 1-6701-052-21
06-16-2024 12:00 PM

Week 7

Rodney Advancement - Merit Badges and Rank

Min Max Nbr Nbr
Class Class Seats Seats

SuM T WTh F SaClass# Class Name Period Room Size  Size Taken Open
M T WH F RMB9 Pottery MB 9:00 AM Bull Mountain Studios 16 1 15
M T WH F RMB9 Pottery MB 10:00 AM Bull Mountain Studios 16 2 14
M TWH F RMB9 Pottery MB 11:00 AM Bull Mountain Studios 16 2 14
M TWH F RMB9 Pottery MB 2:00 PM Bull Mountain Studios 16 4 12
M T WH F RMB9 Pottery MB 3:00 PM Bull Mountain Studios 16 1 15
M T WH F RMB9 Pottery MB 4:00 PM Bull Mountain Studios 16 1 15
M T WH F RMB22  Programming 2:00 PM N.E.S.T. Nature Lodge 10 3
M T WH F RMB22  Programming 3:30 PM N.E.S.T. Nature Lodge 10 1
M T WH F RMB56  Pulp and Paper MB, Fingerprinting MB 10:00 AM N.E.S.T. Nature Lodge 20 1 19
M TWH F RMB57  Reptile and Amphibian Study MB 9:00 AM N.E.S.T. Nature Lodge 20 5 15
M T WH F RMB38 Rifle Shooting MB 9:00 AM Rifle Range 32 19 13
M T WH F RMB38 Rifle Shooting MB 10:30 AM Rifle Range 32 8 24
M T WH F RMB38 Rifle Shooting MB 3:30 PM Rifle Range 32 1 31
M TWH F RMB50  Robotics MB 9:00 AM N.E.S.T. Nature Lodge 18 4 14
M TWH F RMB50  Robotics MB 10:30 AM N.E.S.T. Nature Lodge 18 4 14
M TWH F RMB21  Rowing 9:00 AM Boat Yard 10 2
M T WH F RMB21  Rowing 3:30 PM Boat Yard 10 3
M T WH F RMB58  Sculpture MB 9:00 AM Bull Mountain Studios 16 9 7
M T WH F RMB58  Sculpture MB 3:00 PM Bull Mountain Studios 16 2 14
M TWH F RMB58  Sculpture MB 4:00 PM Bull Mountain Studios 16 5 11
M TWH F RMB20  Shotgun Shooting MB 9:00 AM Shotgun Range 8 8 -
M TWH F RMB20  Shotgun Shooting MB 10:00 AM Shotgun Range 8 8
M T WH F RMB20  Shotgun Shooting MB 11:00 AM Shotgun Range 8 8
M T WH F RMB20  Shotgun Shooting MB 2:00 PM Shotgun Range 8 8
M T WH F RMB20  Shotgun Shooting MB 3:00 PM Shotgun Range 8 5 3
M T WH F RMB20  Shotgun Shooting MB 4:00 PM Shotgun Range 8 6 2
M T WH F RMB19  Signs, Signals, and Codes MB 3:30 PM Health and Fitness 20 1 19
M TWH F RMB4 Small-Boat Sailing MB 9:00 AM Sailing Base 20 1 19
M T WH F RMB4 Small-Boat Sailing MB 2:00 PM Sailing Base 20 13 7
M T WH F RMB36  Soil and Water Conservation MB 2:00 PM N.E.S.T. Nature Lodge 20 2 18
M T WH F RMB49  Space Exploration MB 10:30 AM N.E.S.T. Nature Lodge 16 2 14
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BOY SCOUTS OF AMERICA’

DEL-MAR-VA COUNCIL

%

Class Attendee Counts

Rodney Scout Reservation Summer Camp

Rodney Summer: 1-6701-052-21
06-16-2024 12:00 PM

Week 7
Rodney Advancement - Merit Badges and Rank Min  Max Nbr Nbr
Class Class Seats Seats

SuM T WTh F SaClass# Class Name Period Room Instructor Size  Size Taken Open
M T WH F RMB29  Swimming MB 2:00 PM Swimming Pool 30 2 28
M T WH F RMB29  Swimming MB 3:00 PM Swimming Pool 30 3 27
M TWH F RMB29  Swimming MB 4:00 PM Swimming Pool 30 9 21
M TWH F RMB18  Water Sports MB 9:00 AM Sailing Base 20 1 19
M T WH F RMB18  Water Sports MB 10:30 AM Sailing Base 20 4 16
M T WH F RMB18  Water Sports MB 2:00 PM Sailing Base 20 7 13
M T WH F RMB18  Water Sports MB 3:30 PM Sailing Base 20 11 9
M TWH F RMB35  Weather MB 2:00 PM N.E.S.T. Nature Lodge 30 5 25
M TWH F RMB17  Wilderness Survival MB 10:30 AM Scoutcraft 20 6 14
M TWH F RMB17  Wilderness Survival MB 3:30 PM Scoutcraft 20 5 15
M T WH F RMB7 Wood Carving MB 9:00 AM Bull Mountain Studios 16 4 12
M T WH F RMB7 Wood Carving MB 10:00 AM Bull Mountain Studios 16 16
M T WH F RMB7 Wood Carving MB 11:00 AM Bull Mountain Studios 16 2 14
M T WH F RMB7 Wood Carving MB 2:00 PM Bull Mountain Studios 16 11 5
M T WH F RMB7 Wood Carving MB 3:00 PM Bull Mountain Studios 16 16
M TWH F RMB7 Wood Carving MB 4:00 PM Bull Mountain Studios 16 6 10

Total for Rodney Advancement - Merit Badges and Rank 19887 593

Less than 25% of class remains available for registration.

. Less than 5% of class remains available for registration.

Period Schedule

06:00 AM - 06:45 AM: Sunrise

09:00 AM - 09:15 AM: 9:00 AM

10:00 AM - 10:15 AM: 10:00 AM

10:30 AM - 10:45 AM: 10:30 AM

11:00 AM - 11:15 AM: 11:00 AM

02:00 PM - 02:15 PM: 2:00 PM

03:00 PM - 03:15 PM: 3:00 PM

03:30 PM - 03:45 PM: 3:30 PM

04:00 PM - 04:15 PM: 4:00 PM

07:00 PM - 08:30 PM: Evening
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Rodney Summer: 1-6701-052-21
BOY SCOUTS OF AMERICA 06-16-2024 12:00 PM

DEL-MAR-VA COUNCIL

%

Class Attendee Counts
Rodney Scout Reservation Summer Camp

Week 7

Rodney Advancement - Merit Badges and Rank Min  Max Nbr Nbr
Class Class Seats Seats

SuM T WTh F SaClass# Class Name Period Room Instructor Size  Size Taken Open

Grand Total Seats Taken 9900
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